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Historically associated with combating chip pan

fires, the fire fighting versatility of the fire blanket

is becoming increasingly recognized by fire safety

professionals.  From personnel to waste bin fires,

offices to canteens, the applications for this

simple-to-use and yet extremely effective fire

fighting aid are numerous.

Easy to install and service, the modern fire

blanket fulfills an essential role in most fire safety

strategies.  However, as with any life-saving

device, the function of the product in the heat of

the moment is the all-important consideration.

When mounted in an accessible position

near to the potential hazard and housed in

an easily opened container, the blanket

can be swiftly deployed and in action

in a matter of seconds – crucial

seconds in the development of an

uncontrollable blaze.

Technically, a fire blanket extinguishes

fire by forming an air tight seal,

smothering the fire and cutting off

the supply of oxygen.  For this reason,

when developing the high-performance

textiles suited to this purpose there are

many elements to be considered.  Fabric

flexibility, thermal coefficient, electrical

conductivity and adequate vapour barriers to

prevent the escape of flammable gases, all play

their part as essential factors that differentiate

one fire blanket from another.

This is why we take the function and quality of

our fire blankets so seriously – lives are at stake

and there is no scope for compromise.  Insisting

that every one of our fire blankets carries the

British Standards Kitemark is fundamental in

ensuring that this is the case.  Independent

product testing to BSEN 1869:1997, product

traceability and rigid quality control procedures

are just some of the safeguards implemented by

the British Standards Kitemark Scheme. As a

responsible manufacturer, we see the Kitemark as

vital in assuring our customers of reliable

product quality – every time.

By offering a choice of five container types,

combined with an option of two approved fire

blanket cloths, we are more than confident that

there is a fire blanket within our range for every

situation.

Our standard K75 cloth offers excellent

value for money.  This quality,

heavyweight blanket is ideal for all

applications and comes with a 5-year

cloth guarantee.

Alternatively, our high performance

K100 blanket combines a dense

weave, unrivalled high-temperature

coating and excellent draping

characteristics to offer the ultimate

fire blanket.  Carrying a 10-year cloth

guarantee, this blanket outperforms all

others when subjected to test conditions

exceeding the requirements of BSEN

1869:1997.

FIRE BLANKETS – Versatility in Fire Fighting
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‘THE POD’ Fire Blanket
• Single piece design for long lasting service

• No endcaps to lose

• Aesthetically pleasing design

• 2 sizes of container to accommodate full range of blanket sizes

• Hinged lid for easy extraction

• Moulded keyhole for added strength when hanging

• Large labelling area for maximum impact

• Kitemark certified to BSEN 1869:1997

Code Size Blanket Grade Colour
Blanket PCR1/K75 1m x 1m Standard Red
Blanket PCR2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard Red
Blanket PCR3/K75 1.8m x 1.2m Standard Red
Blanket PCR4/K75 1.8m x 1.75m Standard Red
Blanket PCW1/K75 1m x 1m Standard White
Blanket PCW2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard White
Blanket PCW3/K75 1.8m x 1.2m Standard White
Blanket PCW4/K75 1.8m x 1.75m Standard White
Blanket PCR1/K100 1m x 1m Premium Red
Blanket PCR2/K100 1.2m x 1.2m Premium Red
Blanket PCR3/K100 1.8m x 1.2m Premium Red
Blanket PCR4/K100 1.8m x 1.75m Premium Red
Blanket PCW1/K100 1m x 1m Premium White
Blanket PCW2/K100 1.2m x 1.2m Premium White
Blanket PCW3/K100 1.8m x 1.2m Premium White
Blanket PCW4/K100 1.8m x 1.75m Premium White

PCR4/K100

‘The Pod’ Fire Blanket
Container in action

PCR1/K75
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Flat Pack Fire Blanket
• Fully flexible ultra-flat design

• Manufactured from industrial grade, wipeable PVC

• Incorporates heavy duty brass reinforced hanging point

• Features hook and loop resealable closure

• Available with K75 standard blanket or K100 premium blanket

• Kitemark certified to BSEN 1869:1997

Code Size Blanket Grade Colour
Blanket FPR1/K75 1m x 1m Standard Red
Blanket FPR2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard Red
Blanket FPR3/K75 1.8m x 1.2m Standard Red
Blanket FPR4/K75 1.8m x 1.75m Standard Red
Blanket FPW1/K75 1m x 1m Standard White
Blanket FPW2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard White
Blanket FPW3/K75 1.8m x 1.2m Standard White
Blanket FPW4/K75 1.8m x 1.75m Standard White
Blanket FPR1/K100 1m x 1m Premium Red
Blanket FPR2/K100 1.2m x 1.2m Premium Red
Blanket FPR3/K100 1.8m x 1.2m Premium Red
Blanket FPR4/K100 1.8m x 1.75m Premium Red
Blanket FPW1/K100 1m x 1m Premium White
Blanket FPW2/K100 1.2m x 1.2m Premium White
Blanket FPW3/K100 1.8m x 1.2m Premium White
Blanket FPW4/K100 1.8m x 1.75m Premium White

FPR2/K100
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‘THE CLAM’ Fire Blanket
• Attractive and unobtrusive container styling

• Unique front loading design for minimum removal time

• Tamper evident feature for maximum security

• Requires 40% less wall space than conventional containers

• Moulded keyhole for increased strength when hanging

• Container overall dimensions: H245mm x W175mm x D45mm

• Kitemark certified to BSEN 1869:1997

Code Size Blanket Grade Colour
Blanket HSR1/K75 1m x 1m Standard Red
Blanket HSR2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard Red
Blanket HSW1/K75 1m x 1m Standard White
Blanket HSW2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard White
Blanket HSR1/K100 1m x 1m Premium Red
Blanket HSR2/K100 1.2m x 1.2m Premium Red
Blanket HSW1/K100 1m x 1m Premium White
Blanket HSW2/K100 1.2m x 1.2m Premium White

HSR1/K100

‘The Clam’ Fire Blanket
Container in action

FPR4/K75
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Economy Pack Fire Blanket
• Fully flexible polythene pack

• Available with K75 standard blanket only

• Tamper-evident design

• Kitemark certified to BSEN 1869: 1997

Code Size Blanket Grade Colour
Blanket EPR1/K75 1m x 1m Standard Red
Blanket EPR2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard Red

EPR2/K75

Square Tube Fire Blanket
• Stylish square tube design

• Made from heavy duty extruded UPVC

• Extra slim pack for tight spaces

• Available with K75 standard blanket or K100 premium blanket

• Kitemark certified to BSEN 1869:1997

Code Size Blanket Grade Colour
Blanket STR1/K75 1m x 1m Standard Red
Blanket STR2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard Red
Blanket STW1/K75 1m x 1m Standard White
Blanket STW2/K75 1.2m x 1.2m Standard White
Blanket STR1/K100 1m x 1m Premium Red
Blanket STR2/K100 1.2m x 1.2m Premium Red
Blanket STW1/K100 1m x 1m Premium White
Blanket STW2/K100 1.2m x 1.2m Premium White

STR1/K75 STW1/K75
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NW6 NW9

DESCRIPTION CODE FIRE RATING
6L Water NW6 13A
9L Water NW9 21A

EXTINGUISHER NW6        EXTINGUISHER NW9
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DESCRIPTION CODE FIRE RATING
6L Foam NF6 21A/144B
9L Foam NF9 21A/183B

NF6 NF9

EXTINGUISHER NF6

EXTINGUISHER NF9

GLOBEX
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NCS2 NC5

EXTINGUISHER NCS2        EXTINGUISHER NC5

GLOBEX

DESCRIPTION CODE FIRE RATING
2kg CO2 (steel) NCS2 34B
5kg CO2 (steel) NC5 55B



SAFETY CREW INDIA
NP1 NP2

EXTINGUISHER NP1        EXTINGUISHER NP2         EXTINGUISHER NP4        

EXTINGUISHER NP6        EXTINGUISHER NP9

NP9 NP6

NP4

DESCRIPTION CODE FIRE RATING
1kg Powder NP1 8A/34B
2kg Powder NP2 13A/70B
4kg Powder NP4 21A/113B
6kg Powder NP6 34A/183B
9kg Powder NP9 43A/233B

NP4, NP6, NP9 
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NKE6

EXTINGUISHER NKE6

DESCRIPTION CODE

6L Wet Chemical                          NKE61
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ABC Powder Wheeled Extinguishers

Code Capacity Contents Operation Marine Approved
Extinguisher PS30 30Kg ABC Powder Stored Pressure
Extinguisher PS50 50Kg ABC Powder Stored Pressure
Extinguisher PS100 100Kg ABC Powder Stored Pressure
Extinguisher PS30M 30Kg ABC Powder Stored Pressure ✓

Extinguisher PS50M 50Kg ABC Powder Stored Pressure ✓

Extinguisher PS100M 100kg ABC Powder Stored Pressure ✓

N.B. Monnex powder units available on special order

CO2 Wheeled Extinguishers

Code Capacity Contents Marine Approved
Extinguisher CD20 20Kg CO2

Extinguisher CD30 30Kg CO2

Extinguisher CD20M 20Kg CO2 ✓

Extinguisher CD30M 30Kg CO2 ✓

AFFF Foam Wheeled Extinguishers

Code Capacity Contents Operation Marine Approved
Extinguisher FS30 30Ltr AFFF Foam Stored Pressure
Extinguisher FS50 50Ltr AFFF Foam Stored Pressure
Extinguisher FS100 100Ltr AFFF Foam Stored Pressure
Extinguisher FS50M 50Ltr AFFF Foam Stored Pressure ✓

Suitable for protecting large industrial risks, the Firechief range of wheeled

extinguishers includes a full spectrum of extinguishants and sizes. With

Marine approved units and specific requirements available on special request,

we are confident that your requirements can be met with Firechief.

Built to exacting standards, with all models mounted on a strong steel chassis

and featuring solid rubber tyres, these stored pressure extinguishers offer

reliability when tackling large fire risks. What’s more, with most of the range

available from stock, we can respond straight away – call our sales line now

for an individual quotation on your requirements.

• Simple one-man operation

• All extinguishers fitted with safety valve as standard

• Foam models feature stainless steel body for long life

• Refillable stored pressure units

• Cartridge operated models available on special request

• Marine Approved models available

• All Extinguishers supplied filled and charged

FS50

CD30

WHEELED FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

PS100
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Hose Reels
• Kitemark certified to BSEN 671-1:1995

• Full range of configurations available

• 19mm:30m reels available from stock – other sizes available on request. All reels are right handed as standard

• Designed for easy installation and maintenance

• Automatic and manual versions available

• Bronze axles and nylon bearings for long life and dependability

• Hose reel supplied fully assembled without hose

• Manufactured from polyester powder coated steel for long-lasting corrosion protection and a high quality finish

• All models supplied with nylon jet spray nozzle and jubilee hose clips. Fixed models include beaded roller hose

guide. All manual models are supplied with gate type stop valve.

• Hose reel diameter: 550mm

Code Type Operation
Hose Reel HRF1 Fixed Manual
Hose Reel HRF2 Fixed Automatic
Hose Reel HRS1 Swinging Manual
Hose Reel HRS2 Swinging Automatic
Hose Reel HRR1 Recessed Manual
Hose Reel HRR2 Recessed Automatic

HRF1

HRS1

HRR2
(shown in recess)
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Hose Reel Accessories

Code Description
Hoseguide FHG1 Beaded Hoseguide
Nozzle NJS19 19mm Jet Spray Nozzle
Nozzle NJS25 25mm Jet Spray Nozzle
Nozzle NPN19 19mm Pyrene Nylon Nozzle
Nozzle NPN25 25mm Pyrene Nylon Nozzle
Hose Connector FWC19 19mm Flexible Water Inlet Pipe
Hose Connector FWC25 25mm Flexible Water Inlet Pipe
Gate Valve BGV19 19mm Gate Valve
Gate Valve BGV25 25mm Gate Valve
Clip JUB1 22-30mm Jubilee Hose Clip
Clip JUB2 30-40mm Jubilee Hose Clip

FWC19

NJS19

FHG1

BGV19

Fire Hose
Product Code:

HOSE FH19/30 HOSE FH19/45 HOSE FH25/30

• Approved to EN694

• Can be used within -20ºc to 60ºc temperature range

• Ideal for applications where long intervals can occur between use

Code Diameter Length Standard
FH19/30 19mm 30m EN694
FH19/45 19mm 45m EN694
FH25/30 25mm 30m EN694

FH19/30
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Layflat Hose
Product Code:

HOSE LH65/23 HOSE LH45/18

• Constructed from close woven twill polyester filament yarns with synthetic rubber lining

• Coated with a polyurethane outer coating for extra abrasion resistance

• Lightweight with exceptional strength

• Small coil size for minimum storage space

• Easy to repair

• No drying – quick to stow

• Meets requirements of BS 6391:1983 Type 1 and 2

• Complete with light alloy couplings

Code Internal Hose
Diameter Length

LH65/23 65mm 23m
LH45/18 45mm 18.3m

Single Head Brigade Standpipe
Product Code:

STANDPIPE SPB1

• Single standpipe in aluminium alloy with standard

21⁄2” female BSRT inlet.

Double Head Brigade Standpipe
Product Code:

STANDPIPE SPB2

• Double standpipe in aluminium alloy with standard

21⁄2” female BSRT inlet.

Single Head Contractors Standpipe
Product Code:

STANDPIPE SPC1

• Single standpipe in aluminium alloy with single brass bib-tap,

1” bore with double check valve.

Hydrant Key and Bar
Product Code:

KEY HKB1 KEY HKB2

• Made from aluminium alloy (KEY HKB1) or steel (KEY HKB2).

• For use when turning the water supply on and off via the hydrant.

LH65/23

SPB2SPB1

SPC1
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Blank Plugs - Standpipe 
Product Code:

PLUG SBP1 PLUG SBP2

These 21⁄2” instantaneous male blank plugs are used to seal off water sup-

plies and prevent dirt entering the valves or connectors. The SBP1 is man-

ufactured from aluminium alloy and is pressure resistant. 

The plastic SBP2 is for use as a dust cover only.

Base Washer - Standpipe 
Product Code:

WASHER WSB1

• Rubber washer to fit 21⁄2” inlet standpipes

21⁄2” Alloy Coupling
Product Code:

COUPLING AAC1

• 21⁄2” instantaneous couplings in aluminium alloy with double-ribbed tail-

form, manufactured to BS336.

Coupling Washers
Product Code:

WASHER ACW1

• Replacement washer for 21⁄2” alloy couplings.

21⁄2” Alloy Nozzle
Product Code:

NOZZLE CSN1

• 2 1⁄2” Cooper spray aluminium nozzle with off position, 5⁄8 jet and spray.

Anti-tamper Leather Straps
Product Code:

STRAP LHS1 STRAP LHS2

PADLOCK PLB20

• For use with globe valves

• Can be fastened with 20mm padlock

Code Description Dimensions
LHS1 Leather strap L350 x W13
LHS2 Leather strap L560 x W13
PLB20 Brass padlock 20mm

Lever Operated Nozzle
Product Code:

NOZZLE AWG1

• Lever operated 2 1⁄2” nozzle

• Manufactured in light alloy

SBP1

SBP2

AAC1

ACW1

AWG1

LHS1

LHS2

PLB20

CSN1
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FBT1

FZB1

Fire Beater
Product Code:

FIREBEATER FBT1

• Solid hardwood handle

• Heavy duty galvanised steel bracket to withstand repeated use

• Industrial grade rubber beater for excellent knockdown

• Handle Length: 1200mm

Beater Dimensions: 310 x 450mm

Fire Buckets
Product Code: Description

BUCKET PFB1 Plastic Fire Bucket

BUCKET LID PBL1 Plastic Fire Bucket Lid

BUCKET MFB1 Metal Fire Bucket

BUCKET LID MBL1 Metal Fire Bucket Lid

BRACKET FBB Fire Bucket Bracket

• Suitable for many applications, including garage forecourt

protection,  clearing up spillages etc.

• Choice of bucket style to meet every requirement

• 10 Litre bucket capacity

• Fire bucket bracket available

Fire Sand
Product Code:

SAND BFS1

• Dry yellow sand sourced for fire fighting applications

• Supplied in 12.5kg bags for easy handling

FLAMEZORB™
Product Code:

FLAMEZORB FZB1

For unrivalled performance on flammable liquid spills use Flamezorb™

- the revolutionary substitute for sand! Boasting many advantages over

against traditional substances, this is the essential commodity for the

modern forecourt.

• Non-toxic chemical compound effectively smothers flames

• Excellent absorbent properties - far superior to sand

• Lightweight to use - only 2kg per bag

• Bag contents to fill 10L fire bucket

• Effortless clear up and disposal - unlike forecourt sand

• Fully conforms to BS476 Part 7 Class 2

PFB1 with PBL1 MFB1 with MBL1
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Dust Sheet - Flame Retardant
Product Code:

DUSTSHEET FRC1

• Developed to meet Health & Safety guidelines when working in public areas

• Made from fully washable, Proban treated, heavy weight, close-woven cotton

• Overall sheet size: 3.65m x 2.75m

Polythene - Flame Retardant
Product Code:

POLYTHENE FRP1

• LPCB tested and approved

• Heavy duty 250 micron polythene for use as protective sheeting in all construction applications

• Supplied in 25m rolls. Roll width: 4m

Flame Retardant Spray
Product Code:

SPRAY FRS1- 750ml Spray Bottle

SPRAY FRS2- 5L Refill Bottle

• New, water-based fire proofing spray

• Will treat any water-absorbent material including natural and synthetic materials and fabrics

• Passed BS5852:1990 and BS5867: Part 2: 1980

• Colourless, odourless, non-toxic and practically unnoticeable when dry

• Easy to apply

• Available in 750ml spray containers and 5 litre refill bottles

SAB2

FRS2

Uncoated fabric under fire
conditions

Coating fabric with Flame
Retardant Spray

Coated fabric under fire
conditions

FRS1

FRC1

Brazing Mat
Product Code:

MAT SAB2

• Protective mat for use in plumbing and brazing applications

• Manufactured using high specification woven silica outer combined with a heat reflecting foil

backed inner

• Suitable for use with new high temperature brazing gases

• Overall mat size: 300mm x 300mm

FRP1
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Translucent Welding Screen - Light Duty 
• Protects from welding glare, grinding, sparks etc.

• Conforms to BSEN 1598: 1998

• Supplied complete with brass-reinforced eyelets

• UV Stabilised

• Nylon reinforced for excellent tear resistance

• Two-way vision for safety and supervision

• Available in both amber and green – to be specified when ordering

Code Size
Screen TPC1 1.2m x 1m
Screen TPC2 1.2m x 1.8m
Screen TPC3 1.8m x 1.8m 
Screen TPC4 1.2m x 2.4m
Screen TPC5 1.8m x 2.4m
Screen TPC6 1.2m x 3.6m
Screen TPC7 1.8m x 3.6m
Screen TPC8 2.4m x 3.6m
Screen TPC9 3.6m x 3.6m

Welding Screen Stand
Product Code:

SCREEN STAND WSS1

• Manufactured from high quality, durable steel tubing

• Complete with industrial grade castors for ease of movement

• Designed for use in welding applications

• Supplied with flame retardant, reinforced translucent red PVC screen

Overall Dimensions: H1700mm x W1870mm x D620mm

Screen Size: H1400mm x W1720mm

Neoprene Coated Welding Drape – Medium Duty
• Protects from sparks and medium splatter

• Excellent abrasion resistance and will not deteriorate as a result of oxidation, weathering or flexing

• Coated glass fibre material offers low level of gas permeability

• For use in areas where oils, greases, acidic liquids and vapours are present

• Complete with brass eyelets to secure in position

Code Size
Screen HSN1-1 1.2m x 1m
Screen HSN1-2 1.2m x 1.8m
Screen HSN1-3 1.8m x 1.8m 
Screen HSN1-4 1.2m x 2.4m
Screen HSN1-5 1.8m x 2.4m
Screen HSN1-6 1.2m x 3.6m
Screen HSN1-7 1.8m x 3.6m
Screen HSN1-8 2.4m x 3.6m
Screen HSN1-9 3.6m x 3.6m

TPC Amber

WSS1

HSN1

TPC Green
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High Performance Welding Drape – Medium Duty
• High performance coated glass fibre material protects from medium splatter and sparks

• Material offers very low level of gas permeability, excellent abrasion resistance and will not deteriorate 

as a result of oxidation, weathering or flexing

• Superior draping characteristics

• For use in areas where oils, greases, acidic liquids and vapours are present

• Complete with brass eyelets to secure in position

Code Size
Screen HSC1-1 1.2m x 1.0m
Screen HSC1-2 1.2m x 1.8m
Screen HSC1-3 1.8m x 1.8m 
Screen HSC1-4 1.2m x 2.4m
Screen HSC1-5 1.8m x 2.4m
Screen HSC1-6 1.2m x 3.6m
Screen HSC1-7 1.8m x 3.6m
Screen HSC1-8 2.4m x 3.6m
Screen HSC1-9 3.6m x 3.6m

Pre-coated Glass Fibre Drape – Heavy Duty
• Protects from molten metal splashes

• Ideal for use during cutting and welding operations

• Performance rated to 1000ºC

• Heavy Duty, robust material with superior tensile strength

Code Size
Screen HS1306-1 1m x 1m
Screen HS1306-2 1m x 2m
Screen HS1306-3 2m x 2m 
Screen HS1306-4 2m x 3m
Screen HS1306-5 3m x 3m

Woven Silica Fabric – Super Heavy Duty
• Excellent thermal insulation properties

• Will protect from molten metal splashes

• For continuous use at 1000ºC

Code Size
Screen HS1500-1 0.91m x 1m
Screen HS1500-2 0.91m x 1.2m
Screen HS1500-3 0.91m x 2m
Screen HS1500-4 0.91m x 3m

HSC1

HS 1306

HS 1500
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Mab Grenade Type Fire Extinguisher
Product Code:

EXTINGUISHER MAB1

• Designed as a grenade with a unique formula of chemical solution contained in resin bottle

• Exceptional efficiency for extinguishing fires

• Volume of solution: 470 ml

• Whilst extinguishing the fire the product has a negative catalytic effect 

as well as controlling evaporation preventing re-ignition

• Easy to install within reach of anyone

• No technical knowledge required to install or use

• Maintenance free

• 5 year shelf life

• Suitable for use in closed and partially open areas

• Effective against A, B, C and D class fires

Code Dimensions Weight
MAB 1 H205 x W72 x D74 660g

Mabo Automatic Fire Extinguisher
Product Code:

EXTINGUISHER MABO 1

• Designed to be mounted above or alongside fire risk

• Unique solution reacts to heat in event of fire and ampoule will burst releasing 

fire extinguishing solution at 84°C

• Alternatively the ampoule can be thrown in grenade style action

• Volume of solution: 570ml

• Simple to install on a wall or ceiling within easy reach of possible source of fire

• No technical knowledge required installing

• Maintenance free

• 15 year shelf life

• Effective against A, B, C and D class fires

• Most suitable for use in closed areas

Code Dimensions Weight
MABO 1 H88 x W300 x D39 1025g

New to the UK the Flamark products Mab and Mabo are a breakthrough in firefighting technology. Environmentally

friendly and totally non-toxic, the extinguishers are available in a hand held granade type product or a wall/ceiling

mounted automatic version. With installation and use so simple, these two products could be set to change fire

extinguisher specification in many areas of application.

FLAMARK – New firefighting technology

MAB 1

MABO 1
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Single Extinguisher Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET HS70

CABINET HS70K

Capacity DimensionsHeight Width Depth
1 x 6kg / 6L Overall 705mm 320mm 253mm
Extinguisher Internal 620mm 260mm 200mm

Double Extinguisher Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET HS72

CABINET HS72K

Capacity DimensionsHeight Width Depth
2 x 9kg / 9L Overall 720mm 580mm 270mm
Extinguishers Internal 640mm 525mm 205mm

Single Extinguisher Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET HS83

CABINET HS83K

Capacity DimensionsHeight Width Depth
1 x 9kg / 9L Overall 830mm 330mm 263mm
Extinguisher Internal 750mm 270mm 205mm

Rotationally Moulded Cabinets
Manufactured in high-impact resistant plastic, this range of rotationally-moulded cabinets is designed and built to provide long lasting protection. The

many unique features include: 

• Corrosion-proof design

• Wall, floor, post and vehicle mounting

• Polypropylene vision panels in door

• Internal equipment retaining straps

• Eye-catching colour scheme for maximum impact

• Available with integral cabinet alarm

HS70
HS70K

HS72
HS72K

HS83
HS83K

Description:

Standard Cabinet

Cabinet with triangular keylocks and keybox

Description:

Standard Cabinet

Cabinet with triangular keylocks and keybox

Description:

Standard Cabinet

Cabinet with triangular keylocks and keybox
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Description

Cabinet with conventional keylocking mechanism

Cabinet with triangular keylocks and keybox

HS85K
HS85

HS90K

Fire exting
uishers are

 required t
o be readil

y accessi-

ble at all 
times.    E

xtinguisher
 cabinets f

acilitate

this by pre
venting dam

age and det
erring casu

al

tampering. 
 Where it i

s not feasi
ble to hang

extinguishe
rs on wall 

brackets, f
loor stands

 can

be used to 
ensure that

 the exting
uishers rem

ain in a

dedicated a
nd accessib

le position
.

Did you kno
w?...

Fire Fighting Equipment Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET HS85

CABINET HS85K

A very highly-specified cabinet, the HS85 is designed to withstand the harshest 

environments. Manufactured from chemical resistant, high-impact resistant plastic,

with capacity to take three extinguishers or a combination of fire fighting equipment,

this cabinet is a very versatile option.

• Maintenance free

• Available in two lockable configurations

• High performance neoprene weather seal for advanced protection

• Available with integral cabinet alarm

• Polycarbonate vision panels in door

Capacity DimensionsHeight Width Depth
2/3 x 9kg / 9L Overall 855mm 565mm 375mm
Extinguishers Internal 770mm 490mm 275mm

Hose Reel & Equipment Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET HS90K

Suitable for either wall or floor mounting, the HS90K is the largest cabinet in the

range. Compatible with most swinging hose reels, this spacious cabinet can also be

used for general equipment storage.

• Integral key box and locking devices as standard

• No metal parts – maintenance free design 

• Neoprene weather seal

• Compatible with most swinging hose reels – 19mm and 25mm

• Available with integral cabinet alarm

• Polycarbonate vision panels in door

Capacity DimensionsHeight Width Depth
4 x 9kg / 9L Exts. Overall 905mm 935mm 425mm
Or 1 x 30m / 25mm Hose Reel Internal 820mm 850mm 320mm
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Double Extinguisher Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET HS73

Capacity Overall DimensionsInternal

Dimensions
1 x 6kg/6l Extinguisher+ 1 x 2kg CO2 Extinguisher H72 x W43.5 x D29cm H61 x W 33 x D21.5cm

Hose/Document Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET HS56

• Low profile design

• Ideal for lay flat hose & accessories

• Can also be used for storing A3 fire plans

• Water resistant seal

• Incorporates equipment retaining strap

Overall Dimensions Internal

Dimensions
H61 x W50.5 x D19cm H50 x W39.5 x D14cm

5kg CO2 Extinguisher Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET HS95

Capacity Overall DimensionsInternal

Dimensions
1 x 5kg CO2 Extinguisher H95 x W43.5 x D28cm H91.5 x W36 x D19.5cm

HS73

HS95

HS56
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Fire Equipment Chests
Product Code:

CABINET HS100

CABINET HS120

• Advanced weather protection – neoprene seals fitted as standard

• Ideal for deck mounting

• Complete with integral key-lock mechanism

• Other sizes available – details on request

Overall OverallOverallInternalInternal

Internal

Code Height Width Depth Height Width

Depth
HS100 470mm 1000mm 500mm 390mm 910mm 405mm

Fire Sand Bin & Equipment Chest
Product Code:

CABINET HS49

• Designed for bulk storage of fire sand and other fire fighting compounds

• Maintenance-free, all plastic design

• Constructed from high impact resistant plastic

• Resistant to most chemicals

• Available in different colours – details on request

Overall OverallOverallInternalInternal

Internal

Code Height Width Depth Height Width

Depth

HS120

HS49

HSB70

HSB72

Escape Equipment Cabinets
Product Code:

CABINET HSB70

CABINET HSB72

CABINET HSB85

• Designed for prominent storage of breathing apparatus and escape equipment

• Suitable for wall, post or floor mounting

• Maintenance free

• Neoprene weather seal as standard

• Complete with inspection vision panels in door

• Available with optional integral cabinet alarm

Overall Overall

Overall

Code Capacity Height Width

Depth
HSB70 General Escape Eqpt. 705mm 320mm 253mm
HSB72 6L Single Breathing Apparatus Set 720mm 580mm 270mm
HSB85 Breathing Apparatus & Escape Eqpt. 855mm 565mm 375mm

HSB85
(not to scale)

STORAGE & PROTECTION
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Mini Theft Stopper
Product Code:

EXTINGUISHER ALARM ST1 6255

• Highly visible ‘stop sign’ design discourages wrongful 

use of equipment

• Sounds a powerful 95db (at 1 metre) warning alarm 

when activated, drawing immediate attention

• Self contained 9v dc alkaline power source is provided

• Two methods of operation – magnetic reed switch activation for

cabinet and unique steel contact clip activation for fire

extinguisher pins and other free-standing equipment

• Dimensions : Diameter 83mm x Depth 25mm

Vehicle Extinguisher Containers
Product Code:

CABINET HS68

CABINET HS75

CABINET HS64

CABINET HS65

Built to withstand the

harshest conditions,

this range of rota-

tionally-moulded

vehicle extinguisher containers are

the long-proven favourites in their field. Lightweight, strong, resistant to most

chemicals and weatherproof, they keep their contents well protected from cor-

rosion and damage.

• Robust, rotationally-moulded design

• High impact resistance

• HS64, HS65 & HS75 feature internal spring mechanism to hold 

extinguisher

• HS68 supplied with internal retaining straps for extinguisher

• Kits available for easy installation

Code CapacityDimensionsHeight Width Depth
HS64 1 x 6kg Overall 640mm 260mm 275mm
HS65 1 x 6kg Overall 650mm 260mm 275mm
HS68 1 x 6kg Overall 680mm 260mm 275mm
HS75 1 x 9/12kg Overall 730mm 315mm 320mm

Cabinet Accessories
Product Code:

Code: Description

KIT 65 Fixing Kit for HS64 (30º or 60º)

KIT 55 Fixing Kit for HS75 (30º or 60º)

KIT 56 As Kit 55 (vertical or horizontal)

KIT 80 Kit for mounting front loading

containers to a landing leg

KIT 51 Equipment retaining strap

KIT 52 Mounting Feet Kit

KIT 81 2 x Glass and 2 x Key for keybox

KIT 91 Spare key for keybox

HS68 HS75

HS65

2kg Powder Extinguisher Container  
CABINET HS03

• Lift off lid design

• No corrosive parts

• Ideal for HGV cabs and other applications

Capacity Overall DimensionsInternal

Dimensions

HS64

HS03

STI6255

Fire exting
uishers sho

uld

be provided
 in commerc

ial

vehicles. T
his is a

particular 
requirement

if the vehi
cle is used

Did you kno
w?...
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2kg Extinguisher Cabinet
Product Code: Description:

CABINET FM21 Cabinet with Tamper Evident Seal Closure

Capacity Dimensions Door Aperture
1 x 2kg / 2L H49 x W20 x D15.5cm H40.5 x W13cm
Extinguisher

Single/Double 6kg/6L
Extinguisher Cabinets

Product Code: Description:

CABINET FM61 Cabinet with Tamper Evident Seal Closure

CABINET FM61K Cabinet with Keylock & Integral Keybox

CABINET FM62 Cabinet with Tamper Evident Seal Closure

CABINET FM62K Cabinet with Keylock & Integral Keybox

Capacity Dimensions Door Aperture
1 x 6kg/6L H64 x W31 x D23.5cm H55 x W24cm
2 x 6kg/6L H64 x W55 x D23.5cm H55 x W48cm

2kg/5kg CO2 Extinguisher Cabinets
Product Code: Description:

CABINET FM21C Cabinet with Tamper Evident Seal Closure

CABINET FM21CK Cabinet with Keylock & Integral Keybox

CABINET FM51C Cabinet with Tamper Evident Seal Closure

CABINET FM51CK Cabinet with Keylock & Integral Keybox

Capacity Dimensions Door Aperture
1 x 2kg CO2 H62 x W33 x D17cm H53 x W26cm
1 x 5kg CO2 H83 x W33 x D19cm H74 x W26cm

Metal Cabinets
• Galvanised steel construction including hinges

• Scratch-resistant polyester powder-coat finish

• Available with keylock and integral keybox 

or tamper evident seal closure

• Full internal ventilation

• Can be both wall or floor mounted

• Stands available for free-standing applications

• Rubber weather seal fitted as standard

• Rounded corners for added safety

• Acrylic vision panel for easy extinguisher

inspection

FM21

FM21C FM51CK

FM61 FM62K
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Angled Metal Cabinet Stand
Product Code:

PEDESTAL FMA69

Compatibility Dimensions - stand only
Cabinets FM62/FM92/FM93 H80 x W39 x D18cm

Straight Metal Cabinet Stand
Product Code:

PEDESTAL FMS69

Compatibility Dimensions - stand only
Cabinets FM61/FM62/FM91/FM92 H80 x W27 x D20cm

Single/Double/Triple 9kg/9L
Extinguisher Cabinets

Product Code: Description:

CABINET FM91 Cabinet with Tamper Evident Seal Closure

CABINET FM91K Cabinet with Keylock & Integral Keybox

CABINET FM92 Cabinet with Tamper Evident Seal Closure

CABINET FM92K Cabinet with Keylock & Integral Keybox

CABINET FM93 Cabinet with Tamper Evident Seal Closure

CABINET FM93K Cabinet with Keylock & Integral Keybox

Capacity Dimensions Door Aperture
1 x 9kg/9L H75 x W34 x D25.5cm H66 x W27cm
2 x 9kg/9L H75 x W55 x D25.5cm H66 x W48cm
3 x 9kg/9L H75 x W75 x D27cm H66 x W68cm

FM91K FM92

FM93K

FMA69
shown with FM92
(not included)

FMS69
shown with FM91K
(not included)

FOR FIRE
EXTINGUISHERS.....

PAGE

11-14
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Recessed Cabinets
The ultimately discreet option, these recessed cabi-
nets offer many possibilities. With a choice of three
trim materials, they are ideally suited to the mod-
ern interior, for specification at design stage.

Finishes and specials
If our standard finishes are too restrictive for your requirements, endless
possibilities are available by special request. Solid doors, locking catches
or bespoke etched-look glazing are just some of the options available –
simply ask our sales team for more details.

Semi-Recessed Cabinets
These cabinets offer a neat option for the
storage of fire extinguishers where wall
depth does not permit full recessing. With a
maximum projection of only 136 mm and
requiring a cavity depth of only 90 mm or
105 mm, they are a consideration for retro-
fit type projects.

Fire safety in building design is a momentous sub-

ject – and rightly so. When lives are ultimately at

stake, no one can afford to make any mistakes.

However, this constraint can present some formida-

ble challenges for the design team behind any proj-

ect. We thought it was time to ask some questions.

We asked ourselves questions like ‘Why should

structured and developed interior schemes be

compromised in order to create a safer environ-

ment?’ and ‘Why should this emotive and topical

issue be at the cost of aesthetics and form?’

We answered them by developing the Arc range

of architectural fire safety cabinets.

Designed to integrate seamlessly into any interi-

or, these fire extinguisher cabinets come as stan-

dard in a choice of stainless steel, aluminium or

white epoxy-coated steel trim.

Also featuring an acrylic glazed door for maxi-

mum appliance visibility, solid cast handles and a

robust steel plate back box, they are specified and

manufactured to protect their contents.

The recent trend towards smaller but more pow-

erful fire extinguishers (by the introduction of

chemically advanced fire fighting additives) has

enabled us to focus on a cabinet dimension that is

minimal in its structural and visual impact.

Catering for a single 6l Water with additive or

Foam Spray extinguisher, or a combination of the

same with the popular 2kg Carbon dioxide extin-

guisher, more or less covers every fire fighting exi-

gency arising in the modern establishment.

ARCHITECTURAL FIRE SAFETY CABINETS

Call our sales office for more details of this unique range of cabinets
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Composite
Extinguisher Stands*

Product Code:

STAND FES1

STAND FES2

STAND FES3

• Available in red, grey and cream

• New improved design increases strength and extinguisher stability

• Features skirting board cutout for use against wall

• Non-GRP construction – suitable for use in food preparation areas

Code Capacity Height Width Depth
FES1 1 x 9kg / 9L ext. 685mm 290mm 275mm
FES2 2 x 9kg / 9L ext. 685mm 620mm 275mm
FES3 3 x 9kg / 9L ext. 685mm 960mm 275mm
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Rotationally-Moulded
Extinguisher Stands*

Product Code:

STAND HS10

STAND HS20

STAND HS30

FIREPOINT HSP3

• Robust rotationally-moulded design

• Manufactured in high impact and chemical resistant plastic 

• Available in red, grey and cream

• Fully free-standing design with skirting board recess

• Suitable for use in food preparation and clean room areas

• Optional Firepoint HSP3 provides support for CO2 extinguishers 

Code Capacity Height Width Depth
HS10 1 x 9kg / 9L ext. 750mm 320mm 300mm
HS20 2 x 9kg / 9L ext. 750mm 620mm 300mm
HS30 3 x 9kg / 9L ext. 750mm 940mm 300mm
HSP3  1x CO2 ext. 240mm 230mm 210mm

FES2

FES1

FES3

* Fire extinguishers supplied separately

shown with HSP3 (optional)

Rotationally Moulded
Extinguisher Stand*

Product Code:

STAND HS26

• Compact design specifically for 1 x 6l foam and 1 x 2kg CO2

extinguishers

• Available in red, grey and cream

• Conveniently moulded ID sign position

• Ideal for shop and office locations

Code CapacityHeight Width

Depth
HS26 1 x 6l foam + 1 x 2kg CO2 ext. 620mm 480mm 270mm

HS26

HS30
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Stainless Steel Extinguisher Stands*

Product Code:

STAND FCS1

STAND FCS2

STAND FCS3

• Manufactured from polished and lacquered stainless steel

• Available in both ‘J’ bracket and CO2 lug bracket configurations

• Ideal for contemporary design-led interiors

• Portable fire point for multiple applications

Code Capacity Height Width Depth Bracket height
FCS1 1 x 2kg CO2 Ext. 710mm 260mm 260mm 680mm
FCS2 1 x 6kg/6L Ext. 710mm 260mm 260mm 640mm
FCS3 1 x 9kg/9L Ext. 720mm 340mm 340mm 650mm

Tubular Extinguisher Stands*

Product Code:

STAND FCC1

STAND FCC2

• Strong single-piece frame construction

• Lightweight for easy installation

• Supplied with multiple bracket kit

• Finished in contemporary chrome

Code Capacity Colour Height Width Depth
FCC1 1 x Ext. Chrome 750mm 320mm 300mm
FCC2 2 x Ext. Chrome 750mm 520mm 300mm

FCC1

FCC2

FCS3 FCS1 FCS2

* Fire extinguishers supplied separately

Sign Clip for Tubular Stand
Product Code:

CLIP CFC

• Use to attach extinguisher ID signs to tubular stand

• Unobtrusive design utilises self-adhesive pad for simple installation

• 1 clip supplied per sign position

CLIP CFC  in action



SAFETY CREW INDIA

Composite Fire Points
Product Code:

FIRE POINT SFP1

FIRE POINT SFP1C

FIRE POINT SFP2

FIRE POINT SFP2C

• Durable finish – does not chip or scratch

• Available in red, grey and cream

• Supplied with ‘Fire Point’ labels

• Non-GRP construction – suitable for food preparation 

and clean room areas 

Code Capacity Height Width Depth
SFP1 1 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 75mm 345mm 310mm
SFP1C 1 x 2kg CO2 Ext. 75mm 310mm 310mm
SFP2 2 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 75mm 655mm 310mm
SFP2C 1 x 9kg / 9L Ext.

& 1 x 2kg CO2 Ext. 75mm 645mm 310mm

Rotationally Moulded Fire Points
Product Code:

FIRE POINT HSP1

FIRE POINT HSP2

• Accommodates all makes of portable extinguishers 

• Non-slip design

• Suitable for use in clean room or food preparation areas

• Robust rotationally moulded plastic construction

• Free-standing for maximum flexibility

• Available in red, grey and cream

Code Capacity Height Width Depth
HSP1 1 x Ext. 145mm 320mm 320mm
HSP2 2 x Ext. 145mm 640mm 320mm
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SFP1C

SFP2C

SFP2

SFP1

HSP1

HSP2
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Fire Safety Point
Product Code:

FIRE POINT FCP1

• Heavy duty steel construction for maximum strength

• Corrosion resistant epoxy polyester powder coated finish

• Designed to accommodate CO2 extinguishers – brackets supplied separately

• Can be used with extinguishers up to 200mm diameter

• 750mm x 600mm white rigid foamboard    signage area

• Optional castor kit for simple mobilisation

• Fire buckets accommodated using bucket bracket kit

• Fire point label included for customer application

• Extinguishers supplied separately

Capacity Height Width Depth
3 x 9kg / 9L Exts. & accessories 150cm 66.5cm 38cm

Metal Cabinet Trolley
Product Code:

TROLLEY FMT92

TROLLEY FMT92K

TROLLEY FMT93

TROLLEY FMT93K

• Trolley incorporating high specification galvanised

steel cabinet

• Double and triple cabinets available 

• Choice of keylock or tamper evident seal closure

• Cabinet carries 10-year anti-corrosion warranty

Overall Dimensions Door Aperture
Code Door Type Capacity Height Width Depth Height Width
FMT92 Seal 2 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 116cm 55cm 50.5cm 66cm 48cm
FMT92K Keylock 2 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 116cm 55cm 50.5cm 66cm 48cm
FMT93 Seal 3 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 116cm 75cm 52cm 66cm 68cm
FMT93K Keylock 3 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 116cm 75cm 52cm 66cm 68cm

5kg CO2 Extinguisher Extension Bracket
Product Code:

BRACKET CEB1

Pack Quantity: 1

Fire Safety Point Mobilisation Kit
Product Code:

KIT CMK1

• Castor kit incorporating 2 x braking castors and 2 x rolling castors

• Maximises flexibility of fire point FCP1

FCP1

FCT85K

FMT92

BRACKET CEB1

KIT CMK1
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Rotationally Moulded Cabinet Trolley
Product Code:

TROLLEY FCT85K

• Innovative trolley design featuring the

robust HS85K Cabinet

• Ideal for construction site environments

• High level of equipment protection

• Lockable cabinet design featuring integral

keybox

Height Width Depth
External 116mm 57mm 60mm
Internal 76mm 50mm 30mm
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Single Fire Extinguisher Trolley*
Product Code:

TROLLEY FCT1

TROLLEY FCT1 c/w RHB

Code Capacity Height Width Depth
FCT1 1 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 101cm 37cm 45cm
FCT1 c/w RHB 1 x 9kg / 9L Ext. & Bell 101cm 37cm 45cm

Double Fire Extinguisher Trolley*
Product Code:

TROLLEY FCT2

TROLLEY FCT2 c/w RHB

TROLLEY FCT2B

TROLLEY FCT2B c/w RHB

Code Capacity Height Width Depth
FCT2 2 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 101cm 41cm 45cm
FCT2 c/w RHB 2 x 9kg / 9L Ext. & Bell 101cm 41cm 47cm
FCT2B 2 x 9kg / 9L Ext. & Bucket 116cm 41cm 45cm
FCT2B c/w RHB 2 x 9kg / 9L Ext. & Bucket & Bell 116cm 41cm 47cm

Mobile Fire Points

Mobile fire points – the essential accessory for multi-risk firefighting. Ideally suited to many applications

(e.g. construction sites, petrol forecourts, heavy industrial sites) Firechief trolleys and fire points have

the answer for every firefighting exigency.

Designed to withstand the rigours of active use as well as considering for the ergonomic requirements

of the user, this comprehensive range has many features to offer:

• Manufactured in the UK

• Single-piece steel mainframe construction for maximum strength

• Corrosion resistant epoxy polyester powder coated finish

• Unique fire bucket support bracket for increased stability

• Solid rubber tyred wheels with polypropylene centres

• Continuous handle design ensures easy single-handed operation

• Designed to accommodate CO2 fire extinguishers – conversion kits supplied separately

• Can be used with extinguishers up to 200mm diameter

• Rotary hand bell available on all models

FCT1 c/w RHB

* Fire fighting equipment supplied separately

42
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Triple Fire Extinguisher Trolley*
Product Code:

TROLLEY FCT3

TROLLEY FCT3 c/w RHB

TROLLEY FCT3B

TROLLEY FCT3B c/w RHB

Code Capacity Height Width Depth
FCT3 3 x 9kg / 9L Ext. 101cm 63cm 45cm
FCT3 c/w RHB 3 x 9kg / 9L Ext. & Bell 102cm 66cm 44cm
FCT3B 3 x 9kg / 9L Ext. & 2 Buckets 116cm 63cm 45cm
FCT3B c/w RHB 3 x 9kg / 9L Ext. & 2 Buckets & Bell 116cm 66cm 47cm

Howler Double Extinguisher Trolley*
• Double trolley designed with backboard to accommodate a Howler Site Alarm

(supplied separately)

• Space for fire point signage (supplied) and extinguisher ID signs (not supplied)

Code Capacity Height Width Depth
FCT2S 2 x 9kg/9L ext. 101cm 63cm 45cm

FCT3B

* Fire fighting equipment supplied separately

FCT2S
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Hose Reel Cover
Product Code:

COVER RPV4

• Designed to fit most 19mm and 25mm fire hose reels

• Easy and quick to fit

• Screen printed ‘Fire Hose Reel’ decal 

• Manufactured in a durable plastic-based textile

• Diameter 580mm x Depth 250mm max.
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Fire Extinguisher Cover
Product Code:

COVER RPV2

COVER RPV3

• Low-cost fire extinguisher protection

• Manufactured in a durable plastic-based textile

• Two sizes to fit all types of portable extinguishers

• Eye-catching red and black design

• Full-length vision panel

• Velcro straps for simple fitting

Code Capacity Height Width
RPV2 Medium 6kg / 6L Ext. 525mm 450mm
RPV3 Large 9kg / 9L Ext. 650mm 450mm

Wheeled Extinguisher Cover
Product Code: Size:

COVER RPV5 20kg CO2 Extinguisher

COVER RPV6 30kg CO2 Extinguisher

COVER RPV7 30kg Powder Extinguisher

COVER RPV8 50kg Powder / 50L Foam Extinguisher

COVER RPV9 100kg Powder / 100L Foam Extinguisher

COVER RPV10 Manufactured to Customer Specification

• Designed to complement the Firechief range of wheeled extinguishers

• All sizes available as standard products

• Incorporates vision panel for simple inspection

• Manufactured from a heavy-duty plastic-based textile in fire red

RPV3RPV2

RPV9

RPV4
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Tube Document Holder
Product Code:

DOCUMENT HOLDER HSD05

• Strong, rigid design rotationally-moulded for 

maximum protection

• Ideal for vehicle document applications

• Dual fixing points

• Screw lid with integral rubber seal and retaining

chain

• Can accept rolled A3 sized documents 

• Size: Diameter 120mm x Length 345mm

Industrial Document Holder
Product Code:

DOCUMENT HOLDER HSD06

• Designed for machinery documentation

• Tamper-evident seal facility

• Manufactured from chemical and

impact resistant plastic

• Dims: H335mm x W340mm x D80mm

Metal Document Cabinet
Product Code:

CABINET FMDC

• Designed to accommodate A4 ring

binders and some lever arch files

• Available in red or white powder

coated finish

• Integral key rack

• Tamper evident door seal facility

• Supplied with self-adhesive label for

customer application

• Dimensions : H370mm x W300mm x

D140mm

45

Soft Pack Document Holder
Product Code:

DOCUMENT HOLDER HSDA4

• With eyelet hanging point for secure fixing

• Screen printed front panel

• Durable finish for long life

• Roomy A4 capacity

• Size : H335mm x W270mm

HSDA4
HSD06

HSD05

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

 H
O

L
D

E
R

S

FMDC

Fire Log Book
Product Code: 

LOGBOOK FLB 1

• Professionally designed logbook covering all aspects 
of fire safety

• Fully compliant with requirements of recent legislation

• Can be personalised – ask a member of the sales team

• Pack quantity : 10

FLB 1
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Extinguisher Brackets

Code Pack Quantity Description
Bracket BEJ1 20 ’J’ Bracket
Bracket BEC2 20 2Kg CO2 Lug Bracket
Bracket BEC2A 20 2Kg CO2 Inverted Lug Bracket
Bracket BEC5 20 5Kg CO2 Lug Bracket

Transport Extinguisher Brackets

Code Description
Bracket TBU1 Universal Transport Bracket
Bracket TBH1 Heavy Duty Transport Bracket
Bracket TBC2 2Kg CO2 Transport Bracket
Bracket TBC5 5Kg CO2 Transport Bracket
Strap TGS1 Stainless Steel Strap - Ext. NP1
Strap TGS2 Stainless Steel Strap - Ext. FPF2, FPP2, NP2

TBU1

BEC5 BEJ1 BEC2

TBH1

TBC2

BEC2A
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Extinguisher Backboard
Product Code: 

BACKBOARD EBB

• Manufactured from tough, durable, fluted plastic

• Mounting space for all types of location signs

• Complies with HSE Safety Signs and Signals Regulations (Guide Section 103)

• Height: 820mm Width: 300mm

Wooden Backboard
Product Code: 

BACKBOARD WBB

BACKBOARD RBB

• Softwood backboard for wall mounting extinguishers

• Bevelled edge for attractive appearance

• Choice of durable, red semi-gloss finish or unvarnished for customer sealing

• Height: 480mm Width: 72mm  Depth: 22mm

• Supplied in pack quantities of 10

Premier Backboard
Product Code: 

BACKBOARD WCT1

• Suitable for use to mount a single fire extinguisher up to 9kg/9L size

• Manufactured from MDF and finished in semi-gloss white finish

• ‘Missing extinguisher’ message neatly routed into face of backboard

• Position for standard sized extinguisher ID sign

• Height: 800mm Width: 200mm Depth: 15mm

WBB

STI6200

RBB

WCT1

EBB

Extinguisher Anti-Theft Alarm
Product Code: 

ALARM STI6200

• Effective way to stop vandalism, misuse or theft of fire extinguishers

• When extinguisher is removed from its normal position, a piercing

120db alarm will sound

• Easy to install and maintain

• Comes complete with operating cable, aluminium seal, tamper key screwdriver,

deactivation cable for servicing and 9v dc power source

STORAGE & PROTECTION
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HSB2

HSB3

HSB1

STORAGE & PROTECTION

Flammable Liquid Cabinets
Product Code:

CABINET FLC1  CABINET FLC2  CABINET FLC3  CABINET FLC4

STAND FLS

• All cabinets are compliant with DSEAR 2002 – HS (G) 51, 1990 – Factory

Inspectorate Certificate of Approval No1: Parts 3 & 4 – COSHH

• High visibility powder coated finish with appropriate warning labels

• Welded construction in 0.9mm thick steel

• Designed to maintain integrity for 30 minute fire rating

• Supplied with adjustable spillage trays and liquid tight sump

• Doors are rebated and secured by chrome 3 way locking handle

Code Cabinet type Ext. Dimensions No. Shelves
FLC1 Single cabinet H915 x W459 x D459 1
FLC2 Double cabinet H712 x W915 x D459 1
FLC3 Double cabinet H915 x W915 x D459 1
FLC4 Double cabinet H1830 x W915 x D459 3
FLS Stand for use with FLC2 & FLC3

FLC1
FLC3

FLC4

FLC2

STAND FLS
supplied separately
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Heavy Duty Hazardous Storage Bins
Product Code:

BIN HSB1  BIN HSB2  BIN HSB3

• All bins are compliant with DSEAR 2002 – HS (G) 51, 1990 – Factory 

Inspectorate Certificate of Approval No1: Parts 3&4 – COSHH

• Welded construction in 2mm steel plate with flat sealed base

• Hinged lid fitted with safety stay and secured by hasp and staple

• Finished powder coated in red or grey with safety labels

Code Description Ext. Dimensions
HSB1 Sloping top bin H900 x W600 x D600
HSB2 Sloping top bin H1200 x W900 x D600
HSB3 Flat top bin H600 x W1200 x D600

The use

and storage of

flammable liquids is

controlled under the

Dangerous

Substances and

Explosive

Atmospheres

Regulations; their

effect on general fire

precautions also

needs to be

considered in fire

risk assessments.

HSE guidance is that

containers of

flammable liquids

Did you

know?...
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Fire-Safe¤ Security Chest
Product Code:

SAFE FSC1

• Proven UL rated – 1/2-hour fire protection

• Key lock for privacy

• Convenient carrying handle

• Accommodates A4 documents lying flat

• Lifetime after-fire replacement guarantee

• Manufacturer’s 3-year limited warranty

• Colour: Light Grey

Capacity Weight Dimensions Height Width Depth
7 Litres 8.6kg External 159mm 387mm 308mm

Internal 97mm 330mm 219mm

Fire Resistant Document Wallet
Product Code:

WALLET BPW1

• The easy way to protect important documents

• Unique fire resistant 5 layer construction

• Designed to protect from domestic fire damage

• Independantly tested in the UK

• Size: 395 x 310mm

FSC1

BPW1

Fire-safe¤ Waterproof Security File
Product Code:

SAFE FSF1

• Proven UL rated 1hour fire protection

• ETL tested waterproof  seal

• Tubular Keylock

• Carry grips

• Colour: Charcoal Grey

Capacity Weight Dimensions Height Width Depth
36Litres 45kg External 359mm 445mm 514mm

Internal 292mm 352mm 356mm

FSF1
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Fire-Safe¤ Commercial Safe
Product Code:

SAFE FCS1

• UL classified 1-hour proven fire protection

• Combination with key lock

• Locking drawer

• 2 multi-position shelves

• 5 live-locking bolts – continuous bolt on hinge side of door

• Built-in wheels for easy movement

• Colour: Light grey

Capacity Weight Dimensions Height Width Depth
129Litres 242kg External 1010mm 645mm 595mm

Internal 780mm 475mm 350mm

FCS1

Fire-safe¤ 2-drawer Office File
Product Code:

SAFE FOF1

• Proven UL classified – 1hour fire protection

• Key lock for privacy

• Smooth, quiet ACCU-RIDE suspension system

• Holds 100 A4 size file folders

• Lifetime after-fire replacement guarantee

• Manufacturer’s 5 year limited warranty

• Colour: Light Grey

Capacity Weight Dimensions Height Width Depth
67Litres 77kg External 711mm 438mm 591mm

Internal 241mm 305mm 457mm

FOF1
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The signs shown on this page are available in photoluminescent rigid PVC (R) and photoluminescent self-adhesive vinyl (V)

24462405

2409

2435

2430

2447

2436

2437

2448

2401 2460

2443

2444

2433

2434

2449

2439

2405DS

2430DS 2438DS 2439DS

2438

2458

Escape Route Signs

Double Sided Escape Route Signs

T JK

17m
Small offices, small shops 

and factories

(120 x 340mm)

22m
Large offices, large factories, 

warehouses and shopping centres

(150 x 400mm)

30m
Large warehouses, distribution centres

and exhibition halls

(200 x 450mm)

Add this letter to sign code to
specify size when ordering

Sign

Viewing distance

Examples of Use

Size

2448DS 2449DS

Hanging Kit
Product Code:

ZHOOKS/CLIPS

This hanging kit consists of two spring double hook fixings, for flat or suspended ceilings.

The spring double hooks enable you to ‘stretch’ the escape route sign to a viewing height

that can be easily seen by occupants travelling within the means of escape route
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Exit Door Operation and Escape
Route Information

Exit Door Signs and Instructions

24128D
(200 x 150mm)

25129D 
(200 x 150mm)

24776Y
(150 x 100mm)

24775Y
(150 x 100mm)

24075M
(80 x 200mm)

24467M
(80 x 200mm)

24468M
(80 x 200mm)

24469M
(80 x 200mm)

24273M
(80 x 200mm)

24226M
(80 x 200mm)

24227M
(80 x 200mm)

24248PT
(100 x 300mm)

24273A
(100 x 100mm)

24461A
(100 x 100mm)

24462A
(100 x 100mm)

25110E
(200 x 200mm)

25257E
(200 x 200mm)

25123A
(100 x 100mm)

25067A
(100 x 100mm)

25137A
(100 x 100mm)

25421A
(100 x 100mm)

25257A
(100 x 100mm)

25141A
(100 x 100mm)

25110A
(100 x 100mm)

25033A
(100 x 100mm)

25124A
(100 x 100mm)

25485A
(100 x 100mm)

25190A
(100 x 100mm)

25140A
(100 x 100mm)

25424A
(100 x 100mm)

25480A
(100 x 100mm)

24228PT
(100 x 300mm)

24303PT
(100 x 300mm)

24304 PT (100 x 300mm)
24304 K (150 x 400mm)

25421B
(80 x 80mm)

25257B
(80 x 80mm)

25140B
(80 x 80mm)

25141B
(80 x 80mm)

25424B
(80 x 80mm)

26434C
(150 x 150mm)

The signs shown on this page are available in photoluminescent rigid PVC (R) and photoluminescent self-adhesive vinyl (V)
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The signs shown on this page are available in photoluminescent rigid PVC (R) and photoluminescent self-adhesive vinyl (V)

Fire Extinguisher Identification Signs

26366M
(200 x 80mm)

26266M
(200 x 80mm)

26267M
(200 x 80mm)

26364M
(200 x 80mm)

26376 ID
(105 x 150mm)

26474 ID
(105 x 150mm)

26407 ID
(105 x 150mm)

26371 ID
(105 x 150mm)

26368 ID
(105 x 150mm)

26387 ID
(105 x 150mm)

26386M
(200 x 80mm)

26387M
(200 x 80mm)

26474M
(200 x 80mm)

26265M
(200 x 80mm)

26360M
(200 x 80mm)

26361M
(200 x 80mm)

26362M
(200 x 80mm)

26365M
(200 x 80mm)

26408ID
(105x 150mm)

26375ID
(105 x 150mm)

26370 ID (105 x 150mm)
D (150 x 200mm)

26374 ID (105 x 150mm)
D (150 x 200mm)

26373 ID (105 x 150mm)
D (150 x 200mm)

26372 ID (105 x 150mm)
D (150 x 200mm)
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Equipment Location Signs

26490D
(200 x 150mm)

26490C
(150 x 150mm)

26422A
(100 x 100mm)

26420A
(100 x 100mm)

26424A
(100 x 100mm)

26314A
(100 x 100mm)

26421A
(100 x 100mm)

26310M (80 x 200mm)

26410M (80 x 200mm)

26068M (80 x 200mm)

26053M (80 x 200mm) 26054M (80 x 200mm) 26055M (80 x 200mm)

26284M (80 x 200mm) 25546M (80 x 200mm)

26483M (80 x 200mm)

26449M (80 x 200mm) 26448M (80 x 200mm) 26459M (80 x 200mm) 26401M (80 x 200mm)

26454M (80 x 200mm)

26450C
(150 x 150mm)

26495C
(150 x 150mm)

26459C
(150 x 150mm)

26422B
(80 x 80mm)

26450D
(200 x 150mm)

26394D
(150x 200mm)

26495D
(200 x 150mm)

26459D
(200 x 150mm)

26451D
(200 x 150mm)

26395D ID
(150 x 200mm)

The signs shown on this page are available in photoluminescent rigid PVC (R) and photoluminescent self-adhesive vinyl (V)
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The signs shown on this page are available in photoluminescent rigid PVC (R) and photoluminescent self-adhesive vinyl (V)

27424D
(200 x 150mm)

28143PT (100 x 300mm)

28091PT (100 x 300mm) 28067PT (100 x 300mm) 28014PT (100 x 300mm) 28103PT (100 x 300mm)

28138PT (100 x 300mm) 28116PT (100 x 300mm) 28064PT (100 x 300mm) 28109PT (100 x 300mm)

28172PT (100 x 300mm) 28115PT (100 x 300mm)

25414D (200 x 150mm) 25425D (200 x 150mm) 25478D (200 x 150mm) 25479D (200 x 150mm)

26159N (50 x 150mm) 25487N (50 x 150mm) 24850N (50 x 150mm) 28252N (50 x 150mm)

28180PT (100 x 300mm) 28001PT (100 x 300mm)

26241B
(80 x 80mm)

26257B
(80 x 80mm)

27422D
(200 x 150mm)

27423D
(200 x 150mm)

27440D
(200 x 150mm)

Hazard Warning and Prohibition Signs

Call Point Signs

Fire Action Notices
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W401T (120x 340mm)
W401K (150 x 400mm)

W405T (120x 340mm)
W405K (150 x 400mm)

W446T (120x 340mm)
W446K (150 x 400mm)

W448T (120x 340mm)
W448K (150 x 400mm)

W443T (120x 340mm)
W443K (150 x 400mm)

W444T (120x 340mm)
W444K (150 x 400mm)

W449T (120x 340mm)
W449K (150 x 400mm)

W447T (120x 340mm)
W447K (150 x 400mm)

W409T (120x 340mm)
W409K (150 x 400mm)

W460T (120x 340mm)
W460K (150 x 400mm)

W436T (120x 340mm)
W436K (150 x 400mm)

W438T (120x 340mm)
W438K (150 x 400mm)

W434T (120x 340mm)
W434K (150 x 400mm)

W458T (120x 340mm)
W458K (150 x 400mm)

W439T (120x 340mm)
W439K (150 x 400mm)

W433T (120x 340mm)
W433K (150 x 400mm)

W435T (120x 340mm)
W435K (150 x 400mm)

W430T (120x 340mm)
W430K (150 x 400mm)

W437T (120x 340mm)
W437K (150 x 400mm)

W4304PT (100 x 300mm)

W4303PT (100 x 300mm) W4228PT (100 x 300mm) W4775M 
(200 x 80mm)

W4776M 
(200 x 80mm)

W5110E 
(200 x 200mm)

W5257E 
(200 x 200mm)

W5123A 
(100 x 100mm)

W5067A 
(100 x 100mm)

W5137A
(100 x 100mm)

W5421A
(100 x 100mm)

W5257A
(100 x 100mm)

W5141A
(100 x 100mm)

W5110A
(100 x 100mm)

W5033A
(100 x 100mm)

W5124A
(100 x 100mm)

W5485A
(100 x 100mm)

W5190A
(100 x 100mm)

W5140A
(100 x 100mm)

W5424A
(100 x 100mm)

W5480A
(100 x 100mm)

W6434C 
(150 x 150mm)

W5129D 
(200 x 150mm)

W4128D 
(200 x 150mm)

Exit Door Operation and Escape Route Information

Escape Route Signs

Exit Door Signs and Instructions

The signs shown on this page are available in White Matt Rigid PVC only
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The signs shown on this page are available in White Matt Rigid PVC only

Equipment Location Signs

W6490D 
(200 x 150mm)

W6450D 
(200 x 150mm)

W6495D 
(200 x 150mm)

W6459D 
(200 x 150mm)

W6451D 
(200 x 150mm)

W6422A 
(100 x 100mm)

W6421A 
(100 x 100mm)

W6420A 
(100 x 100mm)

W6054M (80 x 200mm) W6441M (80 x 200mm) W6410M (80 x 200mm) W6441PT (100 x 300mm) W6450PT (100 x 300mm) W6459PT (100 x 300mm)

W6068M (80 x 200mm)W6483M (80 x 200mm)W6459M (80 x 200mm)W6454M (80 x 200mm)W6055M (80 x 200mm)W6053M (80 x 200mm)

W6310M (80 x 200mm) W6401M (80 x 200mm) W6448M (80 x 200mm) W6449M (80 x 200mm) W6284M (80 x 200mm) W5546M (80 x 200mm)

W6314A 
(100 x 100mm)

W6424A 
(100 x 100mm)

W6055PT (100 x 300mm) W6053PT (100 x 300mm)

W6394D 
(150 x 200mm)

W6395D 
(150 x 200mm)

W6265M
(200 x 80mm)

W6366M
(200 x 80mm)

W6360M
(200 x 80mm)

W6361M
(200 x 80mm)

W6362M
(200 x 80mm)

W6365M
(200 x 80mm)

W6372 ID (105 x 150mm)W6374 ID (105 x 150mm)W6373 ID (105 x 150mm)W6370 ID (105 x 150mm)

Fire Extinguisher Identification Signs
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External Signs

Fire Action Notices

Hazard Warning & Prohibition Signs

WX4128Q (300 x 300mm)

W5414D (200 x 150mm) W5425D (200 x 150mm) W5478D (200 x 150mm) W5479D (200 x 150mm) W4850N (50 x 150mm)

WX6450F 
(225 x 200mm)

WX6451F 
(225 x 200mm)

WX6490F 
(225 x 200mm)

WX6459F 
(225 x 200mm)

WX6495F 
(225 x 200mm)

W5487N (50 x 150mm)

WX6454M (80 x 200mm)

W7423D 
(200 x 150mm)

W7440D 
(200 x 150mm)

W7424D 
(200 x 150mm)

W7422D 
(200 x 150mm)

WX6449M (80 x 200mm)WX6448M (80 x 200mm)

W8143PT (100 x 300mm)

W8091PT (100 x 300mm) W8067PT (100 x 300mm) W8014PT (100 x 300mm) W8103PT (100 x 300mm)

W8138PT (100 x 300mm) W8116PT (100 x 300mm) W8064PT (100 x 300mm) W8109PT (100 x 300mm)

W8172PT (100 x 300mm) W8115PT (100 x 300mm) W8180PT (100 x 300mm) W8001PT (100 x 300mm)
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HVC/FW

AB3020

AB3021

HVW1/FW

ESCAPE EQUIPMENT
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Hi-Viz Cap
Product Code: Description

CAP HVC/FW Fire Warden

CAP HVC/FM Fire Marshall

• High visibility baseball cap enables marshals to be identified in

crowded conditions

• Reflective badging for maximum visibility

• One size fits all

• Choice of fire warden or fire marshall wording

The Regulat
ory Reform 

(Fire safet
y) Order re

quires

that, in vi
rtually all

 non-domest
ic building

s, a

sufficient 
number of c

ompetent pe
rsons be

appointed t
o implement

 evacuation
 procedures

.

In practice
, this mean

s that ther
e is normal

ly a

need to app
oint fire w

ardens/fire
 marshals.

It is essen
tial that, 

in an emerg
ency these

people are 
readily ide

ntifiable, 
which is fa

cilitated b
y

Did you kno
w?...

Fire Warden / Fire Marshall Waistcoat
Product Code Description

WAISTCOAT HVW1/FW Fire Warden

WAISTCOAT HVW1/FM Fire Marshall

• High visibility waistcoat incorporating reflective “Fire Warden” or 

“Fire Marshall” badging front and back

• M, L and XL sizing available from stock

• Featuring reflective strip for added safety

• Front badge size: 125 x 45mm, Rear badge size: 250 x 90mm

• Bespoke wording available to special order
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Photoluminescent Armbands
Product Code: Description:

ARMBAND AB3020 Fire Warden Armband

ARMBAND AB3021 Fire Marshall Armband

• Photoluminescent armbands complete with “Fire Warden” or

“Fire Marshal” badging

• Extremely useful aid in fire evacuation coordination procedures

• Features “Velcro” fastening for simple application 

• Strip size: L435mm x W65mm
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Mini Megaphone
Product Code:

MEGAPHONE HMP2

• Super compact design

• Press to talk trigger

• Incorporates integrated siren for emergency situations

• Rugged construction

Code Power Power Supply Dimensions
HMP2 6W 6 x AA  type batteries L 240mm x Ø150mm

(Not Supplied)

HMP2

FWBI

ESCAPE EQUIPMENT
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Fire Warden Kit
Product Code:

KIT FWB1

• All in one kit for Fire Wardens

• Kit includes: 1 x Fire Warden Waistcoat

1 x Fire Warden Cap  

1 x Fire Warden Telescopic Sign

1 x Megaphone HMP2

1 x Maglite Torch MLT3

1 x Horn GHE

1 x Photoluminescent Armband

10 x Lightstick ELS1

10 x Emergency Whistle EAW1

• Entire kit is supplied in a durable red carrying bag

Telescopic Fire Warden Sign
Product Code:

SIGN TFW1

• Rigid PVC sign mounted on telescopic chrome pole

• For use by Fire Wardens in crowded areas

• Size: H300 x W210

• Pole extends from 300mm - 600mm

Megaphone
Product Code:

MEGAPHONE HMP1

• Built-in anti-howl microphone

• Press to talk trigger

• Volume control

• 500 to 700m range dependant on operating conditions

• Rugged metal and ABS plastic construction

Code Power Power Supply Dimensions
HMP1 25W Max 8 x ‘C’ type batteries L 340mm x Ø 230mm

(Not Supplied)

HMP1

Colour may differ

from image shown

TFWI
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MLT2
MLT3

Maglite Torches
Product Code:

TORCH MLT2

TORCH MLT3

• Linear Focusing – Flood to Spot beam

• Made from machined aluminium

• Lifetime guarantee

• ‘O’ ring sealed for maximum water resistance

• Batteries not included

• Spare bulb inside tail cap

Code Description Size (mm) Batteries Required
MLT2 Mini Maglite AA Flashlight L146 x Ø18 2 x AA 
MLT3 Maglite 3D-Cell Flashlight L280 x Ø32 3 x D

Emergency Lightsticks
Product Code:

LIGHTSTICK LSK1

LIGHTSTICK LSK2

LIGHTSTICK LSK3

• Simply bend, snap and shake for instant light

• No heat, no sparks, no flames

• No batteries required

• Light activated by safe, non-toxic chemical reaction

• 150mm Hexagonal shaped tube with hook and hole hanging facility

• The shorter the light duration, the brighter the output of light

Code Size (mm) Colour Light Duration Pack Quantity
LSK1 L150 x Ø19 White 30 Minutes 10
LSK2 L150 x Ø19 White 8 Hour 10
LSK3 L150 x Ø19 Green 12 Hour 10

Emergency Light Batons
Product Code:

LIGHTSTICK ELB1

• 250mm light source for use in emergencies

• Operates on same principle as lightsticks detailed above

• Supplied complete with metal bipod to enable freestanding use

Code Size (mm) Colour Light Duration Pack Quantity
LSK4 L250 x Ø19 Yellow 8 hour 10
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Key Guard
Product Code:

KEYBOX HKG1

KEYBOX HKG2

WINDOW HKW1

• Snatch-off plastic window is easy to use – no need for hammer

• Ideal for food preparation areas, clean rooms, schools, swimming pools etc.

• Available in red or green

• Also available featuring integral electronic alarm (85db) 

to deter unauthorised use

Code Description Colour Dimensions (mm) Pack Qty
HKG1 Keyguard Red, Green H125 x W142 x D45 1
HKG2 Keyguard with alarm Red,Green H125 x W142 x D45 1
HKW1 Spare Keyguard window N/A N/A 4

Key Box and Accessories
Product Code: Description:

KEYBOX KB1 Keybox (as shown)

HAMMER HC1 Hammer and Chain

GLASS SG1 Spare Glass

• Break Glass Keybox supplied with screen printed glass

• Manufactured from durable ABS plastic

• Unique ‘Snap Fit’ design

• Overall dimensions : Dia.120mm x Depth 33mm

KB1

HKG1

HKW1

KB1

HC1

KB2

Plastic Fronted Keybox
Product Code: Description:

KEYBOX KB2 Keybox (as shown)

GLASS SG2 “Spare Glass” for Keybox KB2

• Supplied with ‘safebreak’ screen printed panel

• Secure ‘snap fit’ mechanism

• Ideal for glass sensitive environments

• Overall dimensions: Ø110mm x Depth35mm
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Lifehammer Emergency Tool
Product Code:

LIFEHAMMER LFH1

• Effective emergency escape tool

• Tough pointed double hammerhead combined with sharp protected blade

• Supplied with bracket incorporating photoluminescent button

• TUV approved

• Breaks auto glass and cuts seat belts

• Overall Tool Size:  L175mm x W68mm

Fireman’sAxe
Product Code:

AXE FA1

• High quality axe for use in all emergency situations

• Constructed with tubular handle insulated to 20,000 volts

• Long-lasting drop forged head

• Overall Size: L385mm x W205mm

LFH1

FA1

RQM1

Res-Q-Me Keyring Escape Tool
Product Code:

ESCAPE TOOL RQM1

• Innovative and compact escape and rescue tool

• Small enough for a keyring

• Incorporates seatbelt cutter and window breaker

• Used by police and emergency personnel world wide

• Height: 75mm Width: 32mm Weight: 17g

Glas-Master Professional Rescue Tool
Product Code:

RESCUE TOOL GMR1

• Revolutionary manually operated glass removal tool

• Faster glass-cutting capability than any other manual tool

• Can be used on automotive glass, fibreglass, wood, plaster, etc.

and for underwater rescue operations

• New blade design minimises glass fragmentation

• Also incorporates a spring loaded centre punch

• Overall tool size: 250mm x 350mm GMRI
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“Compact” Fire Escape Ladder in action

“Compact” Fire Escape Ladder
Product Code:

LADDER CFL1

LADDER CFL2

LADDER CFL3

• Innovative, maintenance-free design utilising steel cable and aluminium rungs

• Ideal where storage space is restricted – once folded will fit in a briefcase,

car shelf, desk drawer, etc.

• Supplied in strong corrugated box for storage

• Approved by the German TUV Technical Inspectorate

• 80mm internal measurement of plastic-coated steel hook –

ideal for use on balustrades and window ledges

• Optional wall bracket available for escape routes offering no other means of

hanging the ladder

• Additional Spacer rung available to hold ladder away from wall to aid descent

Code Length Weight Packed Size (mm)
CFL1 5m 3.2kg H200 x W330 x D100
CFL2 8m 4.5kg H200 x W330 x D100
CFL3 12m 6.9kg H200 x W330 x D100
16m and 22m ladder lengths available by special order

“Compact” Ladder Accessories
Product Code: Description:

BRACKET CFB1 White plastic-coated wall bracket (not shown)

SPACER CFS1 Spacing rung equipped with 150mm standoffs

Domestic Fire Escape Ladder
Product Code: Description:

LADDER FEL1 4.5m/15’ Ladder

LADDER FEL2 7.5m/25’ Ladder

• Steel escape ladder, intended for domestic use only

• Supplied in strong corrugated box for storage

• Suitable for two and three storey buildings

• Fully assembled – ready for emergency use

• Simply and quickly attaches to window for escape

• Will accommodate window openings up to 325mm deep

• Rung width: 295mm

FEL1
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Amigo Fire Escape Ladder
Product Code:

LADDER AML1

LADDER AML2

LADDER AML3 

LADDER AML4

LADDER AML5

LADDER AML6

AMIGO - THE LADDER YOU CAN TRUST!

• The compact and unobtrusive alternative to a conventional fire escape

• Fixed design for semi-permanent applications

• Ideal for flats, offices and other multi-storey applications

• Joint free galvanised chain with a guaranteed breaking strain in excess of 2000kg

• Heat-proof steps featuring integral standoffs for increased stability during use

• Adjustable handhold on top rung to aid exit through window opening

• Rust and corrosion proof ladder design

• Powder coated steel storage box finished in white to complement all interiors

• Simple and quick to mobilise – step by step escape routine as shown

• Rung width: 305mm

Code Length Storage Box Dims. (mm) Weight
AML1 3.7m/12’ H260 x W350 x D120 13kg
AML2 5.5m/18’ H380 x W350 x D120 17kg
AML3 7.4m/24’ H480 x W350 x D120 22kg
AML4 9.2m/30’ H570 x W350 x D120 27kg
AML5 12.2m/40’ H690 x W350 x D120 34kg
AML6 15.2m/50’ H440 x W350 x D240 39kg

Step 1

The Amigo Fire Escape Ladder is installed on an internal wall below an opening
window.  Neat and compact when not in use, this essential escape aid is 
available for service at any time.

Step 2

In an emergency, the top cover of the storage box is lifted and thrown out of
the window, carrying the ladder with it.

Step 3

When the ladder is fully extended, the standoffs make contact with the 
external wall and support and stabilise the ladder.  By using the base of the
storage box as a first step and the handhold provided at the top of the ladder,
mounting and descending in an emergency is simple, swift and safe.

1

2

3
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Briton Vertical Panic Bolt
Product Code: 

DOOR FURNITURE B376
• Two point locking for extra security
• Suitable for use on single and double door applications
• Self-handed – will suit both left and right handed doors
• Suitable for doors up to 2500mm high x 1300mm wide x 200kg
• Colour: Silver
• CEN classification: 37611322A
• Manufactured to BSEN1125

Briton Double Rebated Door Panic Set
Product Code: DOOR FURNITURE B377E

Comprises of the Briton 376E vertical panic bolt, 378E reversible rim panic latch

and 378DDS double door strike in one convenient pack for rebated double door

applications

• Colour: Silver  

• Manufactured to BS EN1125

• CEN classification: 37611322A

Briton Reversible Push Pad Rim Latch
Product Code: DOOR FURNITURE B1438E

• Supplied in left hand, but can be reversed on site

• Suitable for doors up to 2500mm high x 1300mm in width x 200kg

• Can be used with a rim cylinder fitted to the outside of the door

• Colour: Silver

• Manufactured to BS EN179

• CEN classification: 37611332B

Briton Reversible Rim Panic Latch
Product Code: DOOR FURNITURE B378E

• Suitable for use on single doors

• Supplied in left hand, but can be reversed on site

• Suitable for doors up to 2500mm high x 1300mm wide x 200kg

• Colour: Silver  

• Manufactured to BS EN1125

• CEN classification: 37611322A

Briton Outside Access Devices
Product Code: 

DOOR FURNITURE B1413/LE

DOOR FURNITURE B1413/KE
• Supplied with euro-profile cylinder as standard
• Clearly illustrated instructions and template enabling accurate installation
• Suitable for doors between 40mm and 70mm thick
• Tested to 200,000 cycles
• Colour: Silver

B376

B378E

B377E

B1438E

B1413/LE B1413/KE
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Fire Rated Hinge
Product Code: HINGE FRH1

• Class 13 Fire Rated

• Stainless steel construction

• Size: 100mm x 75mm

HINGE FRH1

9204/SE

3204/SE

2204/SEBudget Door Closer
Product Code:

CLOSER 2204/SE

• 10 year guarantee

• Suitable for light duty use

• Fire rated for 1 hour to BSEN1634:1

• UL listed

• Rack and pinion mechanism

• Power size EN3 (door up to 950mm/6kg)

Slimline Door Closer
Product Code: 

CLOSER 9204/SE

• Manufactured to the highest engineering standards

• Ideal for use in schools, public buildings, hotels, hospitals, offices, etc

• EN1154 performance tested and EN1634 fire tested

• CE marked

• 10 year guarantee

• Rack and pinion mechanism and backcheck feature

• Universal application

• Extended aluminium body and flat bar arm sets

• Power size 2-4 by template (40-80kg/850-1100mm)

A fire do
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Contract Door Closer
Product Code: 

CLOSER 3204/SE

• 10 year guarantee

• Suitable for light duty use

• EN1154 performance tested and EN1634 fire tested

• Power size 2-4 by template (40-80kg/850-1100mm)

• Rack and pinion mechanism

• Universal application

• Die cast body
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Intumescent Letter Box Kit
Product Code: 

LETTERBOX ILB1 LETTERBOX ILB2

• Designed for use in a fire rated door

• Maintains performance and integrity of fire door with the use of intumescent materials

• When exposed to heat, intumescent lining expands and fills aperture in door preventing

passage of fire from one area to another

• Tested in accordance with BS476: Parts 20/22: 1987 and will provide 

fire resistance for more than 30 minutes

• Available as standard in a silver anodized finish

Code Min/Max Overall Overall 
Door Thickness Height Width

ILB1 44/54mm 70mm 265mm
ILB2 44/54mm 70mm 304mm

ILB1

LGD1

LGD1
showing extinguisher

Lettergard™ Protected Letter Box
Product Code: 

LETTERGARD LGD1 REFILL LGDR

• Fire protected letter box designed to guard against arson attacks

• Constructed from fully welded mild steel with powder coated finish

• Easy installation over British standard letter box opening

• Contains 100gm FE36 automatic extinguisher, discharging at 57ºC

• Features neoprene seal around mailing aperture

• Refill extinguisher available

Size Extinguisher Extinguishant Discharge External Maximum 
Capacity Temp. Finish Mailing Aperture

H525 x W325 x D125mm 100gm FE36 57˚c White powder coating 300mm x 70mm

Arson is the most common

cause of fire, and it is t
he

most frequent single cause

of large loss fires.  In s
o

communities, arson

attacks on dwellings are

committed by passing burni
ng

material through letterbox
es.

This method is also someti
mes

Did you know?...

The integrity of 
a fire door can b

e affected by fit
ting

hardware to the d
oor.  In multiple

 occupancy office
s and

blocks of flats, 
letter boxes are 

often fitted to d
oors

that need to be f
ire resisting to 

protect the escap
e

route.  This can 
create a point of

 weakness for fir
e

Did you know?...
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Cooper Bolt Emergency Door Bolt
Product Code:

BOLT PANIC CB101

BOLT PANIC CB103

BOLT PANIC CB103S

• Simple & obvious to use

• No glass or plastic to break

• Once opened, bolt can only be reset by keyholder

• Alarm models available – giving approximately 105db

• Dimensions (Main Body) 135mm x 85mm (max)

Exit Stopper Door Alarm
Product Code: EXIT STOPPER ST1 6400

• Completely self-contained 97db. electronic door alarm

• Highly visible ‘stop sign’ discourages unauthorised use of emergency doors

• Key operated override facility

• Lifetime guarantee against breakage of polycarbonate housing

(one year on electronic components)

• Compact design (127mm diameter and 48mm deep)

Fire Door Seal
Product Code: SEAL FDS/G

• Deters unauthorised use of fire doors

• Average break strength of 10.5 kg

• Sold in strips of 10, green as standard

• Strap length 202.5mm, Strap width 8mm, 

Strap thickness 1.3mm

STI6400

FDS/G

CB103S
As CB103 but featuring additional on/off

key switch for alarm allowing use as

standard model

CB101
Standard model

CB103
Standard model incorporating battery

operated electronic alarm that sounds on

opening door
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Padlock 
Product Code: PADLOCK PLB40LS

• Ideal for use on Panic Bolts and Cabinets

• Solid Brass 40mm Body

• Hardened Steel Shackle

• Supplied with 2 keys

Kingpin Panic Bolt
Product Code: BOLT PANIC KPB1

• The only CE- Marked tamper-resistant fire exit bolt

• Manufactured from robust die-cast aluminium incorporating a 12mm plated steel bolt shoot

• Unique non-hazardous design guarantees no loose debris on emergency operation of bolt

• Ideal for use in food preparation and clean room areas

• Integral key lock feature – no additional padlock needed

• Supplied complete with 2 x Kingpin breakable component, 2 x key for keylock,

integral handle for emergency operation and fixings for simple installation

• Overall bolt size: Height 45mm x Width 227mm x Depth 56mm

Kingpin Breakable Component (not shown)

Product Code: KINGPIN REPLACEMENT KPR1

• Pack Quantity 20

Redlam Panic Bolt
Product Code: BOLT PANIC RPB1

• Manufactured from cast aluminium

• Supplied complete with 1 x Ceramtube, Redlam hammer, chain

and fixings.

• Use of padlock (supplied separately) prevents unauthorised

removal of Ceramtube

• Overall bolt size: Height 75mm x Width 165mm x Depth 55mm

Redlam Panic Bolt Accessories
Product Code: Description Pack Quantity

TUBE CERAMIC TCR1 Replacement Ceramic Tube 20

TUBE GLASS TGL1 Replacement Glass Tube 20

HAMMER HC1 Spare Hammer and Chain 1

RPB1

KPB1

PLB40LS

HC1
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Dorgard Fire Door Retainer
Product Code: DORGARD DDH1

Dorgard is the simple, reliable acoustic device that holds a fire door open in any

position and then automatically releases the door should a fire alarm sound.

• Fast, automatic door release when alarm sounds

• Inexpensive to buy and fit

• Easy, foot-operated manual release/adjustment operation

• Automatic night-time release facility

• Smart, unobtrusive design

• Battery lifetime exceeds fire safety policy directive

• Integral power-on LED indicator

• Low battery, automatic door release

• Floor plate included for especially heavy doors/slippery floor surfaces

• Available in a choice of four colours to suit interior / door finishes

Technical info:

Overall height: 205mm

Main casing height: 153mm

Width: 195mm

Depth: 45mm

Plunger/stopper travel: 20mm

Packed kit weight: 940g

Casing material: tough ABS

Battery: 2 x C alkaline (LR14)

Battery life expectancy: + 12 months

Dorgard X – For Noisy Environments
Product Code: 

DORGARD DRXI

DORGARD DTXI

• Ideal for noisy and public environments e.g. Heavy industrial sites, 

restaurants etc.

• State of the art technology solution.

• Dorgard DTX1 installs beside fire alarm sounder, 

Dorgard DRX1 fits on any number of fire doors 

within 30 metre range, Dorgard DTX1 automatically signals 

Dorgard DRX1 to release fire door when fire alarm sounds

• Smart, unobtrusive and robust design

• Easy foot-operated release and adjustment

• Automatic night-time release facility

• DRXI available in black, mahogany, red and white

• DTXI available in white only

BSEN 1155: 1997

Manufacturer’s classification

number 357113

- Building Hardware. Electrically

powered hold-open devices for

swing doors. 

BS EN 50081 – 1:1992

- Electro-magnetic compatibility.

Generic emission standard.

Residential, commercial and light

industry.

BS EN 50082 – 1:1997

- Electro-magnetic compatibility.

Generic immunity standard.

Residential, commercial and

light industry. Dorgard also

complies fully with all

relevant European Directives and

UK workplace Regulations (Fire

Precautions) 1997

DDH1 Black

Mahogany Red White

DRXI and DTXI

Dorgard complies with the following standards:  

Sometimes it is necessary
for self-closing fire doo
to be held in the open
position, but close

automatically when the fire
alarm system operates. For
example, this may be
necessary for the convenience
of occupants, accessibility fo
disabled people, in a
residential care home or in a
hospital, where trolleys are
continually passing through
the doorways. Acoustically-

Did you know?...
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Fire Brigade Keys

Product Code:

KEY FBK1

KEY FBK2

KEY FBK4

KEY FBK11

KEY FBK14

KEY FBKPK

FBK11

PLB 20

FBK4

FBK2

FBK14

FBK1

FBKPK

Fire Brigade Padlocks
Product Code: Description:

PADLOCK FB11 Fire brigade padlock

PADLOCK FB14 Fire brigade padlock (yellow)

PADLOCK FBPK 2” Fire brigade padlock

Brass Padlocks
Product Code: Description:

PADLOCK PLB 20 20mm standard shackle

PADLOCK PLB 30 30mm standard shackle

PADLOCK PLB 40 40mm standard shackle

PADLOCK PLB 40LS 40mm long shackle

PADLOCK PLB 50 50mm standard shackle

• Range of padlocks for general use

• Solid brass body

• Hardened steel shackle

• Supplied with 2 keys

• PLB 40LS ideal for use on Panic Bolts and Cabinets

PLB 40 LS

PLB 40 PLB 30

PLB 50
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Bulkhead Style Units and Accessories
Product Code:

LIGHT BLN1

LIGHT BLM1

LEGEND BLL1 

• BSI Certificated to BS EN60598–1:1993, BS EN 4533–102.22:1990 and 

BS EN 60924:1991

• All supplied complete with lamps

• Size: H100mm x W360mm x D75mm

Full ‘Exit’ Size Units and Accessories
Product Codes:

LIGHT ELN1

LIGHT ELM1

LIGHT ELS1

LEGEND ELL1

• BSI Certificated to:

BS EN 60598–1:1993,

BS EN 4533–102.22:1990

BS EN 60924:1991

• Features unique user-friendly clip fit cover

• Supplied complete with lamps

• Size: H175mm x W380mm x D75mm

Twin Spots
Product Code: LIGHT TSN1

• Self contained high quality robust steel cased twin spot fittings for interior applications

• Supplied with 2 x 12 volt 7 Ah sealed lead acid batteries

• BSI Certificated to BSEN 60598-2-22:1999

• Size: H360mm x W315mm x D115mm

BLN1

ELN1

TSN1

Code Description Power Duration Rating
BLN1 Non-maintained 8W 3 Hour IP65
BLM1 Maintained 8W 3 Hour IP65
BLL1 Self-adhesive Euro-Gram Legend kit

Code Description Power Duration Rating
ELN1 Non-maintained 8W 3 Hours IP65
ELM1 Maintained 8W 3 Hours IP65
ELS1 Sustained 8W 3 Hours IP65
ELL1 Self adhesive Euro-Gram legend kit

Code Description Power Duration Rating
TSN1 Non-maintained 2x21w 3 Hours IP20

The Regulatory Reform
(Fire Safety) Order
requires that, where
necessary to
safeguard people,

emergency routes and
exits requiring artificial
illumination must be
provided with emergency
lighting of adequate
intensity in case the
normal lighting fails (e.g.
during a fire).  Where there
are defined escape routes,
the relevant parts of BS

Did you know?...
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Metal Exit Signs
Product Code:

LIGHT MBN1

LIGHT MBM1

• Robust metal exit sign for internal use

• Available as standard in white - brass and chrome available as special order items

• Silk screened polycarbonate legend panels to be ordered separately

• BSI Certificated to BS EN 60598-2-22:1999

• Size: H190mm x W390mm x D55mm

Metal Exit Sign Legend Panels
Product Code: Description:

LEGEND MBP1 Running man arrow down

LEGEND MBP2 Running man arrow left

LEGEND MBP3 Running man no arrow 

LEGEND MBP4 Running man arrow right

LEGEND MBP5 Running man arrow up

MBP1 MBP2

MBP3 MBP4 MBP5

MBN1 White

Code Description Power Duration Rating
MBN1 Non-maintained 8W 3 Hours IP20
MBM1 Maintained 8W 3 Hours IP20
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Hanging Exit Signs and Accessories
Product Code: Order code suffix denoting legend panel:

LIGHT HEN1 Running Man Arrow Down = /AD

LIGHT HEM1 Running Man Arrow Left = /AL

Running Man Arrow Right = /AR

Double sided Running Man Arrow Down = /DSAD

Double sided Running Man Arrow Right/Left = /DSARL

• Available as standard in white - brass and chrome available as special order items

• Supplied with edge lit silk-screened polycarbonate legend panel of your choice

• Double sided panels available

• BSI Certificated to BSEN 60598-2-22:1999

• Overall size (including panel) H245mm x W355mm x D105mm

HEN1 white

Code Description Power Duration Rating
HEN1 Non-maintained 8W 3 Hours IP20
HEM1 Maintained 8W 3 Hours IP20
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Megaphone

Product Code:

MEGAPHONE HMP1

• Built-in anti-howl microphone

• Press to talk trigger

• Volume control

• 500 to 700m range dependant on operating conditions

• Rugged metal and ABS plastic construction

Code Power Power Supply Dimensions
HMP1 25W Max 8 x ‘C’ type batteries L 340mm x Ø 230mm

(Not Supplied)

Mini Megaphone

Product Code:

MEGAPHONE HMP2

• Super compact design

• Press to talk trigger

• Incorporates integrated siren for

emergency situations

• Rugged construction

Code Power Power Supply Dimensions
HMP2 6W 6 x AA  type batteries L 240mm x Ø150mm

(Not Supplied)

RotaryHand Bell

Product Code:

BELL RHB

• Tried and tested robust design

• Bell sounds 60db alarm at up to 35 metres

• Red coated diecast aluminium dome

• Diecast aluminium base plate

• Pre-drilled flange for simple installation

Code Weight Diameter Depth
RHB 1.7kg 270mm 140mm

RHB

HMP1

Colour may differ

from image shown

HMP2

All non-domestic

buildings are required

to have an adequate

means of warning

people in the event

of fire.  In a small build
ing,

this need

not be an electrical fire 
alarm

system, but could be a

manually operated device,

such as a rotary hand bell
,

Did you know?...
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Megahorn

Product Code:

HORN MHE

• Extremely effective mouth horn

• Simply blow into hole in side of horn for 105db alarm to sound

• Non-corrosive, durable red plastic construction

• Overall length: 210mm x diameter 88mm

Emergency Gas Horn

Product Code:

HORN GHE REFILL GHR

• Ideal for providing temporary cover during alarm installations and for

construction site applications

• 300ml can for multiple uses

• Acoustic range of approximately 1500m

• Refill canisters available

• Supplied in blister pack for storage

• Non-flammable gas

PSA1

MHE

Emergency Whistle

Product Code:

WHISTLE EAW1

• Commercial grade, non-corrosive, pea-less whistle

• Integral clip feature

• Dimensions:  L70mm x W22mm

• Pack quantity: 10

EAW1

GHE
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Megalarm

Product Code:

MEGALARM P200 MEGALARM P200i

• Robust and durable ABS plastic housing

• Powerful siren sounding 90db at 2m

• Battery powered for easy installation

• Ideal for temporary building applications

• Features resettable callpoint as standard

• Easily accessed battery compartment

• Low battery warning signal

• Supplied with battery

• Aesthetically appealing design

Code Power Supply Sound Output Case Material Dimensions (mm) Weight Interlinkable
MEGALARM P200 1 x 9V Alkaline battery 90db at 2m ABS plastic housing H280xW210xD80 733g no

PP3 (included) with lift off hinged door
MEGALARM P200i 1 x 9V Alkaline battery 90db at 2m ABS plastic housing H280xW210xD80 733g yes

PP3 (included) with lift off hinged door

Megalarm P200 and P200i
The Megalarm P200 provides an effective and easy to install alternative to a fully wired alarm system. Designed for applications ranging from retail

units to site cabins and temporary workshops, this unit is versatile, cost effective and good looking! Powered by a 9V battery and featuring a low

battery warning, the P200 is entirely standalone and very straightforward to install. With resettable call point technology incorporated as standard,

the P200 is easy to operate in an emergency and simple to reset after the alarm has been sounded. A powerful 90db siren ensures that the alarm is

raised effectively, allowing prompt evacuation procedures to be carried out. The recently introduced P200i enables multiple units to be interlinked.

This increases the effective coverage of the system and gives greater flexibility.
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Sounder

Product Code:

SOUNDER MEG\S

• For use with Megalarm P300 and P400

Callpoint

Product Code:

CALLPOINT MEG\CP

• For use with Megalarm P300 and P400

• Resettable technology

The Megalarm P300 and P400 are small mains powered alarm systems for use where a full-scale system is either impractical or uneconomical. Both

systems are supplied with mains fail battery back up and are available as single zone P300 or the dual zone P400. The system provides call point lines

for up to 32 call points over a maximum of 1000m for each zone. The sounders are wired on their own line which provides ultimate flexibility in

sounder and call point location.

Megalarm P300 and P400

Code Power supply Capacity Dimensions Weight
MEGALARM P300 Primary: 230V~±10% 0.5A 1 x Sounder line H280 x W210 x D75 1.8kg with battery

Secondary: 12V/1.2Ah lead acid battery 1 x Call point loop
MEGALARM P400 Primary: 230V~±10% 0.5A 1 x Sounder line H280 x W210 x D75 1.8kg with battery

Secondary: 12V/1.2Ah lead acid battery 2 x Call point loop

• Robust and durable ABS housing

• Alarm can be raised from panel

• Alarm panel has built in sounder

• Sounders designed to complement panel

Audible sounders

Maximum 32 manual call points per loop

SOUNDER MEG\S CALLPOINT MEG\CP

cable: 1 pair 1.5mm2 core 500mA
max.

cable: 1 pair 0.5mm2 core

cable: 1 pair 0.5mm2 core

1 or 2 loops
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Howler HO1

Product Code:

HOWLER HO1

The HO1 features a simple push on/push off switch for

easy operation. Suitable for outside locations the 22mm

diameter IP65 rated switch makes emergency operation

simple and quick.

Howler HOCP

Product Code:

HOWLER HOCP

By incorporating a resettable conventional callpoint, the HOCP prevents unauthorised

silencing of the alarm in an emergency situation. The unit is supplied with two 

resetting keys.

Howler HO3

Product Code:

HOWLER HO3

The HO3 features a push on/key off switch mechanism preventing the unauthorised silencing of

alarms. The switch is IP65 rated is supplied with two reset keys. 

HO2

HO3

HO1

HOCP

Providing a rapid means of raising the alarm in

an emergency, the Howler is designed 

primarily for building sites and other locations

where a conventional fire alarm system is

inappropriate. With inter-linkable units 

available for maximum coverage and strobe 

lights available for  increased impact, every

emergency situation can be covered.

• Completely self-contained alarm unit 

• Suitable for indoor and outdoor 

applications

• Equipped with 118db siren

• Durable polypropylene container

• 9v PP9 battery supplied with unit, 

for quick installation

• Available in four different switch 

configurations

• Dimensions:  H300 x W200 x D120mm

Howler Site Alarms – the original site fire alarm

Howler HO2

Product Code:

HOWLER HO2

The HO2 model incorporates a 50mm diameter palm-push switch, that is twisted anti-

clockwise to switch off. The IP65 rated switch allows this howler to be used in 

external applications.
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Howler HM1

Product Code:

HOWLER HM1

The HM1 features a simple push on/push off switch for easy operation.

Suitable for outside locations, the 22mm diameter IP65 rated switch 

makes emergency operation simple and quick.

Built for use in harsh environments, the heavy-

duty Howler range of standalone site alarms

boasts many unique features.  With all the

working parts protected within a heavy-duty

aluminium body, these alarms offer a semi- 

permanent solution for awkward applications.

• Virtually indestructible aluminium body 

• Choice of four different switching 

mechanisms

• Inter-linkable units available

• Integral strobe available for noisy 

environments

• High quality powder coated finish

• Suitable for use in both indoor and

outdoor applications 

• 9v PP9 battery supplied

• 120db siren volume

• Dimensions: Ø 200mm x Depth 110mm

Heavy Duty Howler Site Alarms

Howler HMCP

Product Code:

HOWLER HMCP

By incorporating a resettable conventional call point, the HMCP prevents unauthorised 

silencing of the alarm in an emergency situation. The unit is supplied with two resetting keys.

Howler HM3

Product Code:

HOWLER HM3

The HM3 features a push on/key off switch mechanism preventing the unauthorised silencing

of alarms. The switch is IP65 rated is supplied with two reset keys. 

Howler HM2

Product Code:

HOWLER HM2

The HM2 model incorporates a 50mm diameter palm-push switch, 

which is twisted anti-clockwise to switch off. 

The IP65 rated switch allows this Howler to be used in external applications.

HM1

HM2

HM3

HMCP
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HOWLER PANEL MLC12

HMCP 

FITTED WITH STROBE

OPTION

HOWLERS 

FITTED WITH BATTERY

TEST OPTION

H
O

W
L

E
R

 
O

P
T

IO
N

A
L

 
E

X
T

R
A

S

HowlerMultilink Control Panel

Product Code: No. of Zones

HOWLER PANEL MLC4 4

HOWLER PANEL MLC8 8

HOWLER PANEL MLC12 12

HOWLER PANEL MLC16 16

HOWLER PANEL MLC20 20

• 9V Battery operated multilink control panel

• Allows zoning of howler units and compatible smoke alarms

• 4, 8, 12, 16 & 20 zone panels available

• Test mode function

• Full system evacuation function

• Zone isolation

HowlerStrobe Option

Product Code:

INSERT HOWLER CODE HERE /XS

• Designed for noisy environments

• Ultra-bright red flashing strobe

• Reinforces audible warning signal

HowlerBattery Test Option

Product Code:

INSERT HOWLER CODE HERE/BT

• Combines multilink option with a battery test facility

• Checks battery charge under load conditions

• Simple keyswitch operation

SITE ALARMS &
DETECTION SYSTEMS

HowlerMultilink Option

Product Code:

INSERT HOWLER CODE HERE / ML

• The Multilink facility is indispensable in large or multi-storey buildings

• The operation of one unit activates every other unit within system

• Up to 50 units can be linked using 2 core 0.5mm2 cable

• Can also be connected to compatible 9V smoke alarms
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LithiumBattery Smoke Detector 

Product Code:

DETECTOR BSD4

• 9v long life ionisation smoke detector

• Can be connected with up to 11 other compatible detectors

• Detector and battery guaranteed for 5 years

• BSI Kitemarked to BS 5446 (Pt.1)

• Hush button to silence nuisance alarms

• Dimensions: Ø130mm x D44mm

OpticalBattery Smoke Detector

Product Code:

DETECTOR BSD3

• 9v DC optical smoke detector

• Can be connected with up to 11 other compatible

detectors

• 5 year guarantee

• BSI Kitemarked to BS 5446 (Pt.1)

• Supplied complete with battery

• Dimensions: Ø128mm x D42mm

BSD4

BSD3

Safety LightBattery Smoke Detector

Product Code:

DETECTOR BSD7

• Premium 9v battery ionisation smoke detector

• Safety light illuminates when alarm sounds to guide your exit 

• Test button verifies battery and alarm operation

• Hush button to silence nuisance alarms

• 5 year warranty

• BSI kitemarked to BS 5446 (Pt.1) 

• Supplied complete with battery 

• Dimensions: Ø190mm x D47mm
BSD7

In 2004,

fire deaths in

dwellings were at

their lowest ever

recorded. The

installation of smoke

alarms in dwellings

has made a major

contribution to

reduction in

domestic fire deaths.

Statistically, if a fire

is first detected by a

smoke alarm the

chance of a fatality is

reduced by a factor

of 2.5-3.

Did you

know?...
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Micro 9v Battery Smoke Detector

Product Code:

DETECTOR BSD1

• Compact and discreet ionisation smoke detector

• Test button verifies battery and alarm operation

• Low battery indicator

• 3 year warranty

• BSI Kitemarked to BS 5446 (Pt.1)

• Supplied complete with battery

• Dimensions: Ø105mm x D40mm
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Carbon MonoxideDetector

Product Code:

DETECTOR CMD1

• High quality, low cost carbon monoxide alarm

• 85db alarm alerts you if CO levels become dangerous

• Electrochemical technology CO detection sensor

• 5 year warranty

• BSI Kitemarked to BS 7860

• Supplied complete with batteries

• Dimensions: Ø140mm x D35.5mm

CO Detecting Dots 

Product Code:

DOT COD1

• Low cost protection for up to a year

• Self-adhesive pad - easy to install

• Checks all gas, oil and solid fuel appliances for deadly CO leakage

• Dimensions: H55mm x W55mm

Carbon MonoxideDetector
Product Code:

DETECTOR CMD1E

• 9V battery-operated co alarm

• Test/silencer button

• Battery status indicator

• 85db alarm

• 5-year guarantee

• Battery included

• UL listed

• Dimensions: H100mm x W135mm x D42mm

CMD1

DOT COD1

CMD1E
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Cig-Arr te¤ Tobacco Smoke Detector

Product Code:

DETECTOR GDV1 DETECTOR FDV1

Stamp out illicit smoking with the only purpose built solution. Cig-Arrête® detects

tobacco smoke or drug residues or the flame from a match or lighter and delivers

a clear voice warning to alert smokers that their actions have been detected.

Cig-Arrête® is the ideal solution for schools, hospitals and the workplace to ensure

a healthy smoke free environment.

• Avoid confrontation with staff and visitors

• Reduce smoking and drug abuse

• Reduce congregation of smokers in toilets and restrooms

• Reduce vandalism and graffiti

• Health and Safety risks reduced

• Positive enforcement of smoke free policy

• Standalone battery operated unit

Code Application Detection Coverage
Detector GDV1 Enclosed areas Approx. 9m3

Detector FDV1 Exposed/high volume areas 25mm lighter flame
detected at 6m

SpeechPOD Voice Warning Unit

Product Code:

SPEECHPOD SPK1

Activated by motion, the SpeechPOD is the complete solution to delivering high

quality, dynamic messages in any location. You can record your own messages to

remind staff of special requirements or to alert visitors, partially sighted or blind

individuals of risks, requirements, hazards or special offers in retail outlets.

• Self contained motion detector and voice messaging system

• Up to 60 seconds of digital recording per message

• Up to 7 individual messages selected by remote control unit

• Supports multiple languages

• Standalone battery operated unit

Sample messages:

“We would like to remind you that smoking is not permitted in this area”

“Please be advised that ear protection must be worn beyond this point”

DETECTOR

GDV1

SPEECHPOD

SPK1

Extinguish your

smoking materials

immediately

This facility

operates a smoke

free policy

The management

have been

informed

Eye protection

must be worn

This facility

operates a no

smoking policy

CAUTION

wet and slippery

floor



SAFETY CREW INDIA

The

Regulatory Reform

(Fire Safety) Order

requires that, where

necessary, premises

must, to the extent

appropriate, be

equipped with

appropriate fire

detectors and

alarms.  Automatic

fire detection will be

needed in certain

circumstances, such

as premises where

people sleep, where

needed to operate

Did you

know?...
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CFPAlarm Panel Accessories
Product Code:

ALARM CARD CFP761 

ALARM CARD CFP762

ALARM CARD CFP763

Code Description
CFP761 CFP network driver card, one required per repeater system, fit at mains
CFP762 CFP relay output card, provides reset, fault, aux and remote relay outputs
CFP763 CFP relay output per zone card, as CPF 762 plus 8 outputs per zone relays

CFP Fire Alarm Control Panels

Product Code:

ALARM PANEL CFP702-4

ALARM PANEL CFP704-4

ALARM PANEL CFP708-4

ALARM PANEL CFP760

• Complies fully with EN54: Parts 2 & 4

• Attractive flush or surface mountable plastic lid and enclosure 

• Four conventional sounder circuits

• Class change and alert inputs

• Auxiliary fault, reset, remote and auxiliary fire outputs

• Wide range of engineering functions including zone 

test, non-latching zones, programmable delays and coincidence

• Code entry version available as standard, keyswitch models available on request

• Ancillary connections for up to eight two-wire repeaters 

per system and optional CFP relay boards.

Code No of Zones No. of batteries Dimensions
CFP702-4 2 2 x 12v, 2.1 Ah H235 x W380 x D96
CFP704-4 4 2 x 12v, 2.1 Ah H235 x W380 x D96
CFP708-4 8 2 x 12v, 2.1 Ah H235 x W380 x D96
CFP760 8 zone rpt 2 x 12v, 2.1 Ah H235 x W380 x D96

FP585/08

FP585 Fire Alarm Control Panels

Product Code:

ALARM PANEL FP585/01 ALARM PANEL FP585/02

ALARM PANEL FP585/04 ALARM PANEL FP585/08

ALARM PANEL FP585/R

• Complies fully with EN54: parts 2 & 4

• Can be used on installations meeting BS5839: Part 1

• Panels available with up to eight alarm sounder circuits

• Zone disablement facility

• One man test and commission facility

• Two auxiliary relay contacts

• LPCB approved

• Battery support facility (batteries supplied separately)

Code No of Zones No. of batteries Dimensions
FP585/01 1 2 x 12v, 2.1 Ah H274 x W395 x D87
FP585/02 2 2 x 12v, 2.1 Ah H274 x W395 x D87
FP585/04 4 2 x 12v, 2.1 Ah H274 x W395 x D87
FP585/08 8 2 x 12v, 2.8 Ah H274 x W395 x D87
FP585/R 8 zone repeat 2 x 12v, 2.1 Ah H274 x W395 x D87

CFP702-4
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No BurnPlatinumFire Performance Cable

Product Code:

CABLE CNB1/2 CABLE CNB1/4

CABLE CNB2/2 CABLE CNB2/4

• Easy to install and superb working flexibility 

• Red, white and black outer sheaths available

• Solid conductor cores - 1.5mm and 2.5mm

• 100 metre reel lengths as standard

• Aluminium/co-polymer foil screen

• Designed for use on conventional/analogue addressable smoke detector 

and sounder circuits and emergency lighting circuits

• Manufacturer’s 10 year warranty from date of manufacture 

• Meets required standard to install to BS5839-1 2002 26.2D

• Fully LPCB approved

Code No. of cores Size of cores Sheath Colour Roll length
CNB1/2 2 1.5mm2 Red, white, black 100m
CNB1/4 4 1.5mm2 Red, white, black 100m
CNB2/2 2 2.5mm2 Red, white, black 100m
CNB2/4 4 2.5mm2 Red, white, black 100m

AlarmPanelBatteries

Product Code:

BATTERY LAB1

BATTERY LAB2

BATTERY LAB3

• Sealed lead acid batteries for use as alarm backup

Code Voltage Capacity
LAB1 12v 2.1Ah
LAB2 12v 2.8Ah
LAB3 12v 7.0Ah

LAB1

LAB2

LAB3

CNB1/2
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ApolloSeries 65Smoke Detectors

Product Code:

DETECTOR ASD1

DETECTOR ASD2

DETECTOR ASD3

Code No. of batteries
ASD1 Ionisation smoke detector
ASD2 Optical smoke detector
ASD3 Integrating ionisation smoke detector

ASD1

ApolloSeries 65Heat Detectors

Product Code:

DETECTOR AHD1

DETECTOR AHD2

Code Description Temperature
AHD1 Class A1R 570c
AHD2 Class BR 750c

Apollo Series 65Detector Base

Product Code:

DETECTOR BASE ADB

Code Description
ADB Diode detector base compatible with all series 65 detectors

AHD1

• Conventional detectors housed in an attractive white polycarbonate case

• Packaging designed to act as dust cover until commissioning of system

• Externally visible LED illuminates when detector changes to alarm state

• Approved to EN54-7:2000 or EN54-5:2000

• 9-33v supply voltage

Apollo Series 65 Detectors
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Apollo XP95 Addressable Detector Bases

Product Code:

DETECTOR BASE XP95/DBC

CARD XP95/AC

DETECTOR BASE XP95/IDB

Code Description
XP95/DBC Addressable detector base with Xpert card
XP95/AC Patented Xpert address card
XP95/IDB Isolating addressable detector base

ApolloXP95 Addressable Detectors

Product Code:

DETECTOR XP95/S1 DETECTOR XP95/S2

DETECTOR XP95/H1 DETECTOR XP95/H2

DETECTOR XP95/M

• Intelligent smoke and heat detectors

• Open, digital protocol for error-free transmission

• Interfaces for optical system design

Code Description
XP95/S1 Addressable ionisation smoke detector
XP95/S2 Addressable optical detector
XP95/H1 Addressable heat detector
XP95/H2 Addressable high temperature heat detector
XP95/M Addressable multisensor detector

XP95/S1

XP95/H2
XP95/M
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KAC MCP Manual Call Point 

Product Code:

CALL POINT MCP1 CALL POINT MCP2

CALL POINT MCP3 CALL POINT MCP4

• Modern stylish design provides increased aesthetic appeal

• Test, reset and lid release facility – in one combined tool

• Plug in terminations for faster wiring and installation

• Can be used as either break glass or resettable call point

• EN54 compliant in any format

• Fully compatible with all current KAC mounting accessories

Code Description Resistance
MCP1 Break glass operation, flush mounted 470 ohm
MCP2 Break glass operation, surface mounted 470 ohm
MCP3 Resettable operation, flush mounted 470 ohm
MCP4 Resettable operation, surface mounted 470 ohm

MCP1

FP585 ConventionalCall Point

Product Code:

CALL POINT CPC1

CALL POINT CPC2

CALL POINT CPC3

• BSI approved to EN54

• Features a self-testing key facility

• Available in standard break glass and key operated versions

Code Description Resistance
CPC1 Surface mounted c/w backbox, break glass operation 470 ohm
CPC2 Surface mounted c/w cover and backbox, break glass operation 470 ohm
CPC3 Surface mounted c/w backbox, key operation 470 ohm

Apollo XP95 Addressable Call Points

Product Code:

CALL POINT XP95/C1

CALL POINT XP95/C2

• Compatible with most addressable systems

• Available in surface or flush mounted models

• When operated, call point interrupts the polling cycle

Code Description
XP95/C1 Flush mounted addressable call point
XP95/C2 Surface mounted addressable call point XP95/C1

CPC3

CPC1
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FP585 Call Point Accessories

Product Code:

GLASS CPG1 GLASS CPG2

KEY CPK1 COVER CPH1 SEAL KIT CPW1

Code Description Dimensions Pack
Quantity

CPG1 Spare break glass to meet EN54 69mm x 62mm 10
CPG2 Old style spare glass - round 65mm diameter 10
CPK1 Plastic test key 10
CPH1 Polycarbonate hinged cover 1
CPW1 Weather resistant seal kit 1

KAC MCP Call PointAccessories

Product Code:

GLASS CPG4 KEY CPK2

COVER CPH2 RESET CPE1

Code Description Pack Quantity
CPG4 Spare break glass (76mm x 40mm) 10
CPK2 Test key/reset tool 10
CPH2 Transparent hinged cover 1
CPE1 Resettable element 10

XP95 Call Point Accessories

Product Code:

GLASS XP95

Code Description Pack Quantity
Glass XP95 XP95 branded spare break glass 10

MiniStopper Call Point Cover

Product Code:

COVER STI 6830 COVER STI 6831

• Aesthetic, inexpensive cover which prevents misuse of manual call points

• Constructed from tough clear polycarbonate

• Easy to install and can retrofit over an existing call point

• Available for flush or surface mounted products

Code Description
STI 6830 Flush mounted Mini Stopper call point cover
STI 6831 Surface mounted Mini Stopper call point cover

Heavy DutyCall Point Cover

Product Code:

COVER STI 6530 COVER STI 6531

COVER STI 6532 COVER STI 6533

• Protective cover to help stop malicious or accidental false fire alarms

• Available for flush or surface mounted manual call points

• Constructed from tough clear polycarbonate

• Sounder versions include a piercing 120db sounder that is activated on lifting of cover

Code Description
STI 6530 Flush mounted call point cover
STI 6531 Surface mounted call point cover
STI 6532 Flush mounted call point cover c/w sounder
STI 6533 Surface mounted call point cover c/w sounder

STI 6530

STI 6830



SAFETY CREW INDIA

SITE ALARMS &
DETECTION SYSTEMS

ElectronicSolenoid Bell

Product Code:

BELL EBL1 BELL EBL2 BELL EBW1 BELL EBW2

• 6” bell available in 24v dc and 220/240v ac versions

• Four-way terminal block provided for looping in and out

• Designed for single fast installation with components that easily clip together

• Base suitable for surface wiring without need for surface box or pattress

Code Description IP rating Dimensions Voltage
EBL1 Electronic bell 41 Ø155mm x D85mm 24v dc
EBL2 Electronic bell 42 Ø155mm x D85mm 240v ac
EBW1 Weather resistant elec. bell 55 Ø155mm x D85mm 24v dc
EBW2 Weather resistant elec. bell 55 Ø155mm x D85mm 240v ac

RoshniSounder

Product Code:

SOUNDER RSR1

• 28 signalling tones available

• High sound output (111db) with low current consumption

• 12v dc and 24v dc operation in the same unit - no adjustment required

• Automatic synchronised phased start

• Volume control as standard

• IP65 weatherproof

Code Description Dimensions Voltage Colour
RSR1 Roshni sounder Ø93mm x D105mm 12v dc/24v dc Red with deepbase

Askari Bedhead Sounder

Product Code:

SOUNDER ASW1

• 3 signal tones available

• Unobtrusive compact sounder for use in hotel bedrooms etc.

• Ideal for bedhead applications

• Encapsulated electronics

NB. No back box supplied

Code Description Dimensions Voltage Colour
ASW1 Askari sounder H86mm x W86mm x D36mm 9-28v dc White  

SquashniSounder

Product Code:

SOUNDER SSW1 COVER SSC1

• Ultra slim profile for unobtrusive installation

• Fixing platform for detector bases and other devices

• Reduced installation costs

• Blank cover for use as stand alone sounder

• Choice of  3 different pre-set tones

• Volume control as standard

Code Description Dimensions Voltage Colour
SSW1 Squashni sounder base  Ø112mm x D27mm 10-28v dc White
SSC1 Squashni cover plate n/a n/a White

ASW1

SSW1with SSC1

RSR1

EBL1
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RAS1

Red AlarmStrobe

Product Code:

STROBE RAS1

• IP65 rated led strobe light

• Output equivalent to 3w xenon beacon

• Supplied with whitebody and red lens as standard

Code Dimensions Voltage Colour
RAS1 W112mm x D112mm x H87.5mm 24v dc White body/red lens

FlashniCombined Sounder and Beacon

Product Code:

SOUNDER FSR1

• Provides audio-visual warning for noisy areas, residential homes etc.

• Weather resistant to IP65

• High efficiency freznel lens for maximum light output

• Volume control as standard

Code Description Dimensions Voltage Colour
FSR1 Flashni sounder beacon Ø93 x H121mm 18-30 v dc Red body/lens FSR1

EquipmentProtective Cages

Product Code:

CAGE STI 9601 CAGE STI 9604

CAGE STI 9605 CAGE STI 9609

CAGE STI 9615 CAGE STI 9631

• Range of heavy duty tough protective cages that prevent vandalism or

accidental damage of fire alarm and other equipment

• Cages suitable for smoke detectors, bells, beacons etc

• Constructed from galvanised steel rods and plastic coated

• Designed not to interfere with operation of protected unit

• Supplied with full fixing kit

Code Application Max Min Internal 
Internal Ø Internal Ø Depth

STI 9601 Detector - Flush Mtd 210mm 150mm 70mm
STI 9604 Detector - Flush Mtd 175mm 125mm 75mm
STI 9605 Detector - Surface Mtd 180mm 100mm 115mm
STI 9609 Detector - Flush Mtd 215mm 78mm 124mm
STI 9615 Sounder Cage n/a 95mm 90mm
STI 9631 Bell Cage n/a 270mm 152mm
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Deafgard Fire Alarm Listening Device

Product Code:

DEAFGARD DFG1

• Reliable, wire-free technology solution

• System automatically activates when the fire alarm sounds

• High-intensity flashing strobe provides visual indicator

• Under pillow pad vibrates to awaken guests

• Incorporates alarm clock facility

• Additional audible warning for hearing companion

• Ensures full compliance with DDA recommendations

• Ideal for hotels, care homes and other sleeping risk applications

TECHNICAL INFORMATION:

Overall height 115mm

Base unit height 55mm

Width 165mm

Depth 125mm

Weight 620g

Packed weight 750g

Casing material ABS

Battery 4 x C size,

alkaline (LR14)

Battery life 12 months

Under the mandatory terms of the Disability Discrimination Act (DDA),

effective 1 October 2004, all owners of commercial and public buildings

are required to make adequate provision for the needs of the deaf and

hard of hearing.

Deafgard offers the latest wire-free technology to ensure a safe, reliable

and portable solution for communicating the sounding of the alarm to all

guests whose hearing is impaired.

The Disability Discriminat
ion Act makes 

unlawful to discriminate a
gainst disabl

people at work or in the p
rovision of

goods and services; reason
able

adjustments need to be mad
e to

premises to make them acce
ssible for disabl

Did you know?...
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DisabledPersonsAlarm Kit

Product Code:

ALARM DPA1

• Designed for easy end user operation and simple engineer installation and maintenance

• Ideal for toilets, home use, care centres, nursing homes, medical centres etc

• Simple to wire operation

• Microprocessor controlled

• 3 Year warranty

Kit Contents:

Control Unit with Built in Power Supply and Sounder

Response Pull Cord Device

Over-door Indicator Unit including Light & Sounder

Surface Mount Remote Reset Boxes

Disabled Persons Sticker

Installation Instructions
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Passive fire protection measures are those that perform their function

without any manual or automatic operation in the event of fire.  They

comprise measures such as fire resisting walls and floors, fire doors and

similar measures that do not change state when fire occurs, but are there for

the purpose of limiting fire spread or structural damage.

Building elements, such as walls and floors are commonly penetrated, during

the life of a building, by services, such as electrical cables, telecommunications

and data cables, pipework and HVAC ductwork.  Unless the penetrations are

properly sealed, they become a route for spread of fire, smoke and

combustion products.  This can affect the means of escape for occupants, and

can also affect the compartmentation originally required under building

regulations.  Accordingly, proper fire stopping is essential.

Intumescent materials are a class of compounds often used for fire stopping and

to seal imperfections of fit in passive fire protection products, including the gap

between a fire door and its frame.  When intumescent materials are heated,

they expand to seal any gaps and prevent the passage of fire and smoke.

PASSIVE FIRE PROTECTION AND FIRE STOPPING

IDS10 ISS10

ATS

Automatic Threshold Seals

Product Code:

SEAL ATS 820  SEAL ATS 915  SEAL ATS 1070

• Automatic door bottom seal with new mechanism

• For use with single swing doors

• Lifts seal clear of the floor as soon as door is opened

• Requires no power connection

• Tested in fire doors for up to 60 minutes without

compromising fire resistance

• Meets smoke leakage performance requirements of BS5588

Code Length Min. Cut Length Min/Max Gap Size
ATS 820 820mm 610mm 3mm/13mm
ATS 915 915mm 800mm 3mm/13mm
ATS 1070 1070mm 900mm 3mm/13mm

Air Transfer Blocks and Grilles
Product Code:

BLOCK ATB 150  BLOCK ATB 200 BLOCK ATB 300

GRILLE ATG 150  GRILLE ATG 200 GRILLE ATG 300

• Intumescent air transfer grilles for providing ventilation in fire 

compartment doors, walls or ducts

• Simple to install and easy to maintain

• Rated at up to 60 minutes fire resistance

• Supplied with or without cover plate grille in silver or white

Code Dimensions (mm) Code For use with Dimensions (mm)
ATB 150 150 x 150 x 40 ATG150 ATB150 200 x 200
ATB 200 200 x 200 x 40 ATG200 ATB200 250 x 250
ATB 300 300 x 300 x 40 ATG300 ATB300 350 x 350

Intumescent Door Seals
Product Code:

SEAL IDS10  SEAL IDS15  SEAL IDS20

SEAL ISS10  SEAL ISS15  SEAL ISS20

• Designed to maintain the integrity of fire doors

• Resists the passage of fire for up to 60 minutes

• Contains intumescent material which expands when subjected to

heat to form a seal around the fire door

• Fully tested to BS476: Part 22 Fire Only and also BS476: Part 31: 1 

cold smoke leakage for the fire and smoke seals

• Available in white or brown

Code Length Width Depth Application
IDS 10 2.1m 10mm 4mm Fire only
IDS 15 2.1m 15mm 4mm Fire only
IDS 20 2.1m 20mm 4mm Fire only
ISS 10 2.1m 10mm 4mm Fire & smoke
ISS 15 2.1m 15mm 4mm Fire & smoke
ISS 20 2.1m 20mm 4mm Fire & smoke

ATB and ATG
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Intumescent Mastic
Product Code:

MASTIC IMT1

• Easy to use, versatile fire sealant – forms resilient,

tack free seal

• Under fire conditions, the Mastic expands and a

thin layer of protective char is formed

• Excellent adhesion with a wide range of materials

• Fully tested to BS476. Part 20 :1987

• Cartridge capacity: 310ml

• Available in white and grey

IMT1

FRFI

Fire Resistant Expanding Foam
Product Code:

FOAM FRF1

• All the features of expanding foam filler with 4 hour fire resistance

• Easy to apply – quick curing

• Fully tested to BS476. Part 20. 1987

• Rot Proof

• CFC and HCFC Free

ILB1

Intumescent Letter Box Kit
Product Code: 

LETTERBOX ILB1 LETTERBOX ILB2

• Designed for use in a fire rated door

• Maintains performance and integrity of fire door with the use of

intumescent materials

• When exposed to heat, intumescent lining expands and fills aperture in door

preventing passage of fire from one area to another

• Tested in accordance with BS476: Parts 20/22: 1987 and will provide 

fire resistance for more than 30 minutes

• Available as standard in a silver anodized finish

Code Min/Max Overall Overall 
Door Thickness Height Width

ILB1 44/54mm 70mm 265mm
ILB2 44/54mm 70mm 304mm
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Intumescent Downlighter Cover
Product Code:

COVER IDC1  COVER IDC2  COVER IDC3  

• Prevents fire from penetrating the ceiling void and retains ceiling’s fire

protection integrity

• Meets BS EN 1365-2 2000 and BS 476 Part 23: 1987

• Easy to install with no screws, drilling or additional support and can be fitted

from below or above the ceiling

• Maintenance free and can be used in suspended, plasterboard or concrete

ceilings

Code Diameter Height Cut out Size
IDC 1 150mm 150mm 50-75mm
IDC 2 200mm 250mm 75-100mm
IDC 3 250mm 250mm 100-140mm

Fire Rated Luminaire Cover
Product Code:

COVER FRL1  COVER FRL2  

• Designed to stop the passage of smoke and fire through a fire rated ceiling

• Will provide 60 minutes protection by completely containing the fire and

smoke within the cover

• Fully tested to BS476 Part 20 and 23 clause 5

• Simple to install and can be fitted from above or below the ceiling

• Suitable for suspended and modular ceilings

Code Length Width Depth
FRL 1 600mm 600mm 150mm
FRL 2 600mm 1200mm 150mm

Fire Protection Pillows
Product Code:

PILLOW IFP60  PILLOW IFP175  PILLOW IFP200

• Flexible and versatile for large and small areas

• Ideal for use in temporary or permanent applications

• Contains intumescent material – when subjected to heat this expands

to form a rigid, gas and flame tight seal for up to 4 hours

• Impervious to the penetration of water and humidity

• Not susceptible to insect or rodent attack

Code Length Width Depth
IFP 60 300mm 60mm 40mm
IFP 175 300mm 175mm 40mm
IFP 200 300mm 200mm 40mm

COVER IDC1 in action

PILLOW IFP60 in action

COVER FRL2 being installed
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1 Person Travel Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID PTK1

Contents: 2 Triangular bandages, 1 Large dressing 18 x 18cm,

1 instruction leaflet, 1 Pair vinyl gloves, 1 Pack safety pins, 

2 non-alcoholic wipes, 6 Transparent plasters

1 Person First Aid Kit Pouch
Product Code:

FIRST AID FKP1

Contents: 1 Large dressing, 2 Triangular bandages, Safety

pins, 1 Pair disposable gloves, 4 Antiseptic wipes, 10

Assorted plasters

10 Person HSE Kit

Product Code:

FIRST AID SFA10

Contents: 4 Triangular bandages, 6 Medium

dressings 12 x 12cm, 2 Large dressings 18 x

18cm, 2 No 16 eye pads, 1 instruction leaflet, 1

Pair vinyl gloves, 1 Pack safety pins, 6 Non-

alcoholic wipes, 20 Transparent plasters

20 Person HSE Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID SFA20

Contents: 6 Triangular bandages, 9 Medium

dressings 12 x 12cm, 3 Large dressings 18 x

18cm, 4 No 16 eye pads, 1 Instruction leaflet, 

2 Pair vinyl gloves, 2 Packs safety pins, 10 Non-

alcoholic wipes, 40 Transparent plasters

50 Person HSE Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID SFA50

Contents: 8 Triangular bandages, 12 Medium

dressings 12 x 12cm, 4 Large dressings 18 x

18cm, 6 No 16 eye pads, 1 Instruction leaflet, 

3 Pair vinyl gloves, 2 Packs safety pins, 20 Non-

alcoholic wipes, 60 Transparent plasters

SFA10 SFA20

FKP1

SFA50
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Premium 10 Person Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID PFK10

Contents: 20 Adhesive plasters, 2 Eye pads, 4 Triangular bandages, 6 Safety pins, 2 Large

dressings 180 x 180mm, 6 Medium dressings 120 x 120mm, 6 Individually wrapped wipes, 1

pair disposable gloves, 1 First Aid Guidance leaflet

Premium 20 Person Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID PFK20

Contents: 40 Adhesive plasters, 4 Eye pads, 6 Triangular bandages, 12 Safety

pins, 3 Large dressings 180 x 180mm, 9 Medium dressings 120 x 120mm, 10

Individually wrapped wipes, 2 pairs disposable gloves, 1 First Aid Guidance

leaflet

Premium 50 Person Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID PFK50

Contents: 60 Adhesive plasters, 6 Eye pads, 8 Triangular bandages, 12 Safety pins, 4 Large

dressings 180 x 180mm, 12 Medium dressings 120 x 120mm, 20 Individually wrapped

wipes, 3 pairs disposable gloves, 1 First Aid Guidance leaflet

PFK20

PFK50

PFK10
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Premium Eye Wash Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID PEK

Contents: 2 x 500ml sterile eye wash, 2 Eye pad dressings, 1 mirror.

Eye Wash Station
Product Code:

FIRST AID EWS

Contents: 2 x 500ml sterile eye wash, 2 x Eye pad dressings 

Eye Wash Station With Mirror
Product Code:

FIRST AID ESG

Station Only (Eye Wash supplied separately) 

Eye Wash - 20ml
Product Code:

EYE WASH EW20

Pack Quantity: 25

EW20

EWS

ESG

Eye Wash - 500ml
Product Code:

EYE WASH EW500

Pack Quantity: 1

Eye Wash 500ml Bracket (not shown)
Product Code:

BRACKET EWB

EW500

PEK
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Premium 10 Person Catering Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID PCK10

Contents: 6 Medium dressings 120 x 120mm, 2 Large dressings 180 x 180mm, 

2 Eye pad dressings, 4 Triangular bandages, 1 Pair disposable gloves, 20 Blue

detectable plasters, 6 individually wrapped wipes, 6 Safety pins, 1 First Aid

Guidance leaflet

Premium 20 Person Catering Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID PCK20

Contents: 9 Medium dressings 120 x 120mm, 3 Large dressings 180 x 180mm, 

4 Eye pad dressings, 6 Triangular bandages, 2 Pair disposable gloves, 40 Blue

detectable plasters, 10 individually wrapped wipes, 12 Safety pins, 1 First Aid

Guidance leaflet

Premium 50 Person Catering Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID PCK50

Contents: 12 Medium dressings 120 x 120mm, 4 Large dressings 180 x 180mm,

6 Eye pad dressings, 8 Triangular bandages, 3 Pair disposable gloves, 60 Blue

detectable plasters, 20 individually wrapped wipes, 12 Safety pins, 1 First Aid

Guidance leaflet

PCK20

PCK50

PCK10

FIRST AID EQUIPMENT
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PSV Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID CMK

Contents: 10 Antiseptic wipes, 1.75cm Conforming bandage, 2

Triangular bandages, 24 Assorted adhesive dressings, 3 Large

dressings, 2 Sterile eye pads, 1 Pair scissors, 12 Safety pins, 

1Guidance leaflet

CMK

AEK1

Car Safety Kit
Product Code:

CAR KIT AEK1

Contents: 1kg ABC Powder Extinguisher, reflective waistcoat, 

single person first aid kit, protective cotton gloves, 

soft fabric bag, emergency escape tool.

FIRST AID EQUIPMENT
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Biohazard Kit
Product Code:

FIRST AID BHK

Contents: 1 Biohazard Disposal Pack

BHK
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Premium Burn Kit - Medium
Product Code:

FIRST AID PBK1

Contents: 1 Burnshield burn dressing 200mm x 200mm,

2 Burnshield burn dressings 100mm x 100mm, 2 Burn dressings

DIN specification 60mm x 80mm, 8 Burn Blot sachets, 5 x 20ml

Eye Wash pods, 1 Crepe bandage 10cm x 4.5cm, 2 Conforming

bandages 7.5cm x 4.5m, 2 Pairs vinyl gloves, Microporous

strapping 2.5cm x 5m, 1 Pair scissors

Premium Burn Kit - Large
Product Code:

FIRST AID PBK2

Contents: 2 Burnshield burn dressings 200mm x 200mm,

2 Burnshield burn dressings 100mm x 100mm, 4 Burn dressings

DIN specification 60 x 80mm, 16 Burn Blot sachets, 5 x 20ml Eye

Wash pods, 1 Crepe bandage 10cm x 4.5cm, 2 Conforming

bandages 7.5cm x 4.5m, 2 Pairs vinyl gloves, Microporous

strapping 2.5cm x 5m, 1 Pair scissors

FIRST AID EQUIPMENT
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Stainless Steel Scissors - 5”
Product Code:

SCISSORS SSSI

Mouth-To-Mouth Resuscitation Aid
Product Code:

MASK MRA1

Adhesive Plasters
Product Code:

PLASTER APF100 PLASTER APB100

Code Description Pack Qty Plaster size
APF100 Fabric Plasters 100 Assorted
APB100 Blue Detectable           100 Assorted

MRA1

APF100

PBK2
PBK1

SSS1
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First Aider Hi - Viz Cap
Product Code:

CAP HVC/FA

• High visibility baseball cap enables first aiders to be identified in 

crowded conditions

• Reflective badging for maximum visibility

• One size fits all

First Aider Waistcoat
Product Code:

WAISTCOAT HVW1/FA

• High visibility waistcoat featuring ‘First Aider’ badging front and back

• M, L and XL sizing available

• Reflective badging and strip for added visibility

• Bespoke wording available to special order

First Aider Photoluminescent Armbands
Product Code:

ARMBAND AB3034

• Photoluminescent armbands complete with ‘First Aid’ badging

• Features Velcro fastening for simple application

• Strip size: L435mm x W65mm
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